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Results of all Finals and Heats
Ordered by Item types Performance Scores:  WorldAth 2022 table, Electronic Time,  Height above sea=683

RecordsMedalScore PointsPerfAthlete,Number,BirthdatePlace Team Wind

Item FinalResults Men U18 100m Decathlon09:20:0076

82711.15BOLAVON DER HEYDEN, DANIEL, 588, 
2007/02/18

1

78411.35AGNCOETZEE, DIRK, 363, 2007/01/022

76311.45ASWDHORN, HENRO, 504, 2007/06/043

75011.51AFSMULLER, JUHIN, 228, 2007/03/034

69311.79BOLABROOKES, LEAGON, 563, 2008/11/105

67311.89BOLAJORDAAN, MATT, 571, 2007/01/036

66711.92AGNVAN DEN BERG, JEAN, 470, 2008/11/247

59512.29ASWDDIXON, JOSKO, 503, 2008/07/018

55112.53KZNAMOOLMAN, MORNE, 1096, 2008/07/219

48512.90WPAWINGROVE (IND), KHALIL, 816, 2007/01/1410

-0.1Item Final 1 of 2  Men U18 100m Decathlon09:20:0076

78411.35AGNCOETZEE, DIRK, 363, 2007/01/021

75011.51AFSMULLER, JUHIN, 228, 2007/03/032

66711.92AGNVAN DEN BERG, JEAN, 470, 2008/11/243

59512.29ASWDDIXON, JOSKO, 503, 2008/07/014

55112.53KZNAMOOLMAN, MORNE, 1096, 2008/07/215

-0.5Item Final 2 of 2  Men U18 100m Decathlon09:20:0076

82711.15BOLAVON DER HEYDEN, DANIEL, 588, 
2007/02/18

1

76311.45ASWDHORN, HENRO, 504, 2007/06/042

69311.79BOLABROOKES, LEAGON, 563, 2008/11/103

67311.89BOLAJORDAAN, MATT, 571, 2007/01/034

48512.90WPAWINGROVE (IND), KHALIL, 816, 2007/01/145

0.0Item Final Men U20 100m Decathlon09:30:0077

82111.18WPAMARCUS, JAMIEL, 820, 2006/03/191

80411.26BOLAABRAHAMS, MO-EECK, 560, 2005/06/032

75911.47BOLAHARTOGH, ADRIAANO, 568, 2006/05/233

66311.94AGNMAUER, KYLE, 409, 2006/02/174

62912.11AGNMAHLANGU, KINO, 403, 2006/12/195

56012.48AGNDONKEN, JOEL, 1065, 2005/12/236

48012.93AFSMCINTYRE, JADEN, 224, 2005/03/087

0.6Item Final Women Senior 100m17:20:0073

1150 811.23ACNWJINGQI, VIWE, 105, 2005/02/171 G

1098 711.47ACNWTHOMAS, TAMZIN, 122, 1997/10/062 S

1058 611.67 (.663)AFSMARAIS, GABRIELLA, 202, 2003/11/183 B

1058 511.67 (.668)CGALA GRANGE, KAYLA, 604, 2004/07/274

1046 411.73AGNVOSLOO, LEONETTE, 349, 2001/03/195

1032 311.80ACNWVAN DER MERWE, NICOLA, 124, 
2001/01/29

6

1012 211.89CGAVERMAAK, HANNAH HOPE, 630, 
2007/10/05

7

0.6Item Heat 1 of 4  Women Senior 100m09:10:005

102011.85AFSMARAIS, GABRIELLA, 202, 2003/11/181

99811.96AGNCOETZEE, TIMEKE JADE, 260, 2006/05/262

99212.00ACNWVAN DER MERWE, NICOLA, 124, 
2001/01/29

3

98012.06AGNNAANE, ATANG, 305, 2006/03/304

97812.07CGALE ROUX, KAYLEE, 1094, 2004/07/125

95412.19CGAPADI, RORISANG, 616, 1999/05/056
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93212.30CGANKWINKA, NEO, 1085, 2002/11/187

1.1Item Heat 2 of 4  Women Senior 100m09:10:005

109811.47ACNWTHOMAS, TAMZIN, 122, 1997/10/061

106611.63CGALA GRANGE, KAYLA, 604, 2004/07/272

104811.72CGAVERMAAK, HANNAH HOPE, 630, 
2007/10/05

3

102211.84AGNVOSLOO, LEONETTE, 349, 2001/03/194

97812.07ACNWVAN ROOYEN, SANDRI, 128, 2006/01/025

94212.25AGNTSHEMESE, BOIPELO, 332, 1997/05/146

89812.48AGNMATSHITSE, REAOBAKA , 298, 2006/02/107

0.5Item Heat 3 of 4  Women Senior 100m09:10:005

107211.60ACNWJINGQI, VIWE, 105, 2005/02/171

103211.80ACNWKHUBEKA, PHINDILE, 107, 2000/01/022

98012.06AGNROCHA, SELENA, 317, 2007/05/093

95612.18KZNAAHRENS, KIRSTEN, 711, 2000/06/184

94612.23AFSSEBOGODI, BASETSANA, 207, 2000/04/175

92012.36KZNANDLELA, MELODY, 724, 2003/02/106

89012.52WPAARENDSE, SHANNON (IND), 783, 
1993/07/06

7

59714.24ATRAZIPHO, MAJOLA, 507, 2004/05/108

0.0Item Heat 4 of 4  Women Senior 100m09:10:005

97212.10AGNDU PLOOY, SIMONE, 271, 2003/04/101

93812.27AVTSMIDT, CHARDONE, 530, 2006/03/152

92612.33WPABYMAN, LAURE (IND), 784, 2001/07/123

89612.49AGNBOTES, ZENIQUE, 250, 2007/05/184

79813.02LIMANDOBELA, FORTUNATE, 769, 2000/08/045

-1.5Item Semi Final 1 of 2  Women Senior 100m13:40:0021

107211.60ACNWTHOMAS, TAMZIN, 122, 1997/10/061

102011.85ACNWKHUBEKA, PHINDILE, 107, 2000/01/022

101011.90AGNVOSLOO, LEONETTE, 349, 2001/03/193

99012.01CGAVERMAAK, HANNAH HOPE, 630, 
2007/10/05

4

98012.06ACNWVAN DER MERWE, NICOLA, 124, 
2001/01/29

5

94212.25CGALE ROUX, KAYLEE, 1094, 2004/07/126

92812.32AGNROCHA, SELENA, 317, 2007/05/097

91012.42WPABYMAN, LAURE (IND), 784, 2001/07/128

-2.4Item Semi Final 2 of 2  Women Senior 100m13:40:0021

109011.51ACNWJINGQI, VIWE, 105, 2005/02/171

102011.85CGALA GRANGE, KAYLA, 604, 2004/07/272

100811.91AFSMARAIS, GABRIELLA, 202, 2003/11/183

97612.08AGNNAANE, ATANG, 305, 2006/03/304

97412.09AGNCOETZEE, TIMEKE JADE, 260, 2006/05/265

95612.18AGNDU PLOOY, SIMONE, 271, 2003/04/106

93012.31ACNWVAN ROOYEN, SANDRI, 128, 2006/01/027

92212.35AVTSMIDT, CHARDONE, 530, 2006/03/158

-0.5Item Final Men Senior 100m17:30:0074

1200 810.01CGASIMBINE, AKANI, 688, 1993/09/211 G

1113 710.27AGNWALAZA, BAYANDA, 476, 2006/02/092 S

1107 610.29ACNWNKOANA, BRADLEY, 166, 2005/01/273 B

1097 510.32WPAKARRIEM, ABDURAGMAAN, 814, 
2004/09/25

4

1070 410.40AGNMONARENG, THEMBO, 420, 1999/02/145

1067 310.41ACNWTYANTINI, TSHEPO, 179, 2005/02/266

1063 210.42AGNROBERTS, RIVALDO, 448, 1996/04/277
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1052 110.46ACNWXOTYENI, MIHLALI, 186, 2003/04/148

Item FinalResults Men Senior 100m Decathlon09:40:0078

92210.73AGNVAN AS, MORNÉ, 469, 1998/01/021

82711.15AGNPRETORIUS, FREDRIECH, 445, 1995/08/042

82111.18BOLAPEREZ, JESSE, 577, 1997/11/093

79711.29AGNKUMM, JASON, 395, 2002/11/014

76911.42WPAMACKENZIE, RENALDO, 818, 2000/04/085

73611.58ACNWBESTER, TIAAN, 1064, 2004/12/156

73411.59AGNBRONKHORST, RUAN, 360, 2003/10/307

72511.63WPADEONDRE, YON (IND), 805, 2003/03/028

70711.72AVTMATSEKANE, KATLEHO, 536, 1994/04/259

64912.01AGNTHOBEJANE, MAPATENE, 466, 2003/10/2510

64112.05AGNVAN DER LINDE, DIMAR, 471, 2004/05/0511

47112.98ASWDSCHEEPERS, ANTON, 505, 1968/08/0112

1.4Item Heat 1 of 6  Men Senior 100m09:40:006

106310.42WPAJACK, NAEEM, 811, 2007/07/311

102010.56CGAMATSOSO, TSEBO, 1000, 1999/05/272

99510.64AFSCROSSMAN, JARRYD, 214, 2004/06/053

98310.68AGNBRAND, CHRISTOPHER LUKE, 359, 
2003/03/18

4

98010.69CGAMOSS, MVUYO, 666, 2002/03/125

96010.75AGNLEOTLELA, GIFT, 400, 1998/05/126

93710.83ANWNMOTSEPE, NTANDO, 499, 1999/10/047

81011.26NWCABOK, KAMOGELO, 779, 2000/04/078

0.1Item Heat 2 of 6  Men Senior 100m09:40:006

118010.07CGASIMBINE, AKANI, 688, 1993/09/211

105510.45AFSLETEBELE, KARABO, 220, 2006/12/092

103310.52ACNWNKOANA, BRADLEY, 166, 2005/01/273

98310.68AGNFERNS, NICOLAS, 378, 1997/01/144

96710.73AGNMASEKO, LEHLOGONOLO, 408, 1999/03/115

87711.03CGALUCAS, SHELDON, 650, 2005/07/256

66811.79ATRALWANDO, DAMBUZA, 512, 2000/06/027

-0.4Item Heat 3 of 6  Men Senior 100m09:40:006

105510.45AGNROBERTS, RIVALDO, 448, 1996/04/271

102310.55CGAMQOLO, MPHUMZILE, 671, 2001/04/282

99810.63 (.623)ANWNDLODLO, THANDO, 495, 1999/04/223

99810.63 (.630)WPAANDREWS, ROMEO, 801, 2005/02/034

94010.82 (.812)AGNBEZUIDENHOUT, WERNER, 357, 2006/11/155

94010.82 (.820)AGNMNYAMANA, BULALI, 415, 2001/05/136

83011.19ATRAMAKHUBELA, JULIYS, 513, 2002/09/097

-0.3Item Heat 4 of 6  Men Senior 100m09:40:006

108310.36AGNWALAZA, BAYANDA, 476, 2006/02/091

103310.52WPAJOSIAS, JESSE, 813, 2002/03/272

99210.65WPAEWERS, JOSHUA, 806, 1996/09/153

99010.66ACNWMABUNDA, MBHONI, 152, 2003/03/194

97310.71AGNSHABANGU, BOKAMOSSO, 459, 
2005/01/26

5

91810.89AGNNETSHIOMBO, TSHILIDZI, 432, 2003/05/096

86511.07WPASAMUELS, AADAM, 828, 2004/06/027

82011.23EPALOXTON, WESLEY, 707, 2001/01/268

-0.2Item Heat 5 of 6  Men Senior 100m09:40:006

105210.46ACNWXOTYENI, MIHLALI, 186, 2003/04/141

105010.47WPASAMUELS, UBAYD, 827, 2002/07/282

104310.49AGNMONARENG, THEMBO, 420, 1999/02/143

103010.53EPAVAN STADEN, SHERWIN, 710, 2000/09/144
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94810.79AGNHLONGWANE, ZATHU, 384, 2007-01-285

90010.95AFSLA VITA, NIELAN, 219, 1999/11/026

82211.22LIMAKRUGER, LUKE, 772, 2003/12/127

0.3Item Heat 6 of 6  Men Senior 100m09:40:006

111710.26WPAKARRIEM, ABDURAGMAAN, 814, 
2004/09/25

1

105210.46 (.453)ACNWTYANTINI, TSHEPO, 179, 2005/02/262

105210.46 (.457)AFSCRUYWAGEN, BERTIE, 215, 2006/01/133

103310.52WPAADAMS, REHANE, 798, 1999/03/084

98010.69CGASENONA, MALESELA, 683, 1999/03/075

96710.73AFSDLUDLU, SINETHEMBA, 216, 1999/02/176

88211.01AFSIGBO, MOSES, 218, 2006/12/277

-1.4Item Semi Final 1 of 3  Men Senior 100m13:50:0022

111310.27CGASIMBINE, AKANI, 688, 1993/09/211

106010.43ACNWNKOANA, BRADLEY, 166, 2005/01/272

105810.44ACNWXOTYENI, MIHLALI, 186, 2003/04/143

104710.48WPAJOSIAS, JESSE, 813, 2002/03/274

102310.55AFSLETEBELE, KARABO, 220, 2006/12/095

99510.64WPAADAMS, REHANE, 798, 1999/03/086

98010.69AGNFERNS, NICOLAS, 378, 1997/01/147

95310.77WPAEWERS, JOSHUA, 806, 1996/09/158

0.7Item Final 1 of 2  Men Senior 100m Decathlon09:40:0078

92210.73AGNVAN AS, MORNÉ, 469, 1998/01/021

82111.18BOLAPEREZ, JESSE, 577, 1997/11/092

76911.42WPAMACKENZIE, RENALDO, 818, 2000/04/083

73611.58ACNWBESTER, TIAAN, 1064, 2004/12/154

73411.59AGNBRONKHORST, RUAN, 360, 2003/10/305

64912.01AGNTHOBEJANE, MAPATENE, 466, 2003/10/256

64112.05AGNVAN DER LINDE, DIMAR, 471, 2004/05/057

-2.0Item Semi Final 2 of 3  Men Senior 100m13:50:0022

105810.44WPAKARRIEM, ABDURAGMAAN, 814, 
2004/09/25

1

105010.47AGNROBERTS, RIVALDO, 448, 1996/04/272

100010.62WPASAMUELS, UBAYD, 827, 2002/07/283

97710.70EPAVAN STADEN, SHERWIN, 710, 2000/09/144

96310.74AFSCRUYWAGEN, BERTIE, 215, 2006/01/135

92710.86CGAMQOLO, MPHUMZILE, 671, 2001/04/286

92010.88AGNBRAND, CHRISTOPHER LUKE, 359, 
2003/03/18

7

91810.89AFSCROSSMAN, JARRYD, 214, 2004/06/058

0.9Item Final 2 of 2  Men Senior 100m Decathlon09:40:0078

82711.15AGNPRETORIUS, FREDRIECH, 445, 1995/08/041

79711.29AGNKUMM, JASON, 395, 2002/11/012

72511.63WPADEONDRE, YON (IND), 805, 2003/03/023

70711.72AVTMATSEKANE, KATLEHO, 536, 1994/04/254

47112.98ASWDSCHEEPERS, ANTON, 505, 1968/08/015

-1.0Item Semi Final 3 of 3  Men Senior 100m13:50:0022

110010.31AGNWALAZA, BAYANDA, 476, 2006/02/091

105810.44AGNMONARENG, THEMBO, 420, 1999/02/142

105510.45ACNWTYANTINI, TSHEPO, 179, 2005/02/263

105010.47CGAMATSOSO, TSEBO, 1000, 1999/05/274

103310.52WPAJACK, NAEEM, 811, 2007/07/315

100710.60ACNWMABUNDA, MBHONI, 152, 2003/03/196

97310.71WPAANDREWS, ROMEO, 801, 2005/02/037

-1.7Item Final Women U18 200m Heptathlon15:30:0030
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72526.84LIMAHANCKE, KYRA, 767, 2007/06/271

56128.91AGNVERHOEF, NATALIE, 347, 2007/06/012

54929.07ASWDBRAND, LIZAAN, 501, 2007/04/243

54429.14CGAMOTHOGWANE , NALEDI, 611, 2007/03/244

48629.95KZNABARNARD, ZELDA, 1095, 2007/12/115

47230.14LIMAVENTER, MIJANKE, 770, 2008/07/096

-1.4Item Final Women U20 200m Heptathlon15:30:0031

80625.90AGNLOUW, ROLENE(1), 291, 2005/04/141

77026.31AFSSMITH, CARA, 208, 2006/06/262

76926.33AGNBOTHA, MICYLA, 251, 2005/10/063

69427.21AGNHARVEY, ASHLEY, 279, 2006/04/074

67527.45ACNWMARX, LEE-ANN, 111, 2005/03/015

60828.29BOLAMOSTERT, MÈKE, 555, 2006/01/036

0.0Item Final Women Senior 200m15:50:00114

1106 823.28CGANEKHUBUI, SHIRLEY, 612, 2000/07/311 G

1095 723.39CGALA GRANGE, KAYLA, 604, 2004/07/272 S

1094 623.41ACNWTHOMAS, TAMZIN, 122, 1997/10/063 B

1072 523.63ANWNCOETZEE, MIRANDA, 492, 1997/11/144

1064 423.71CGAMBISHA, JOVIALE, 607, 2000/10/315

1044 323.92CGABOTJE, KAILI, 593, 2006/08/306

1041 223.95ACNWVAN DER MERWE, NICOLA, 124, 
2001/01/29

7

-1.0Item Final Women Senior 200m Heptathlon15:30:0032

84125.51CGAVERSTER, SHANNON, 633, 1999/11/101

80825.88AGNKITSSHOFF, NADIA, 283, 1996/03/112

79626.01AGNROBSON, YVONNE, 316, 1999/09/123

72026.90AGNRÉ, BIANCA, 319, 1987/03/034

61628.19AGNBISCHOFF, RITA, 248, 2003/02/035

48230.00AGNROODE, LENOR, 318, 2004/05/176

0.9Item Heat 1 of 4  Women Senior 200m09:30:0041

111423.20CGANEKHUBUI, SHIRLEY, 612, 2000/07/311

106823.67CGALA GRANGE, KAYLA, 604, 2004/07/272

99324.45AGNCOMPAAN, MILA, 262, 2003/01/163

99024.48AGNDU PLOOY, SIMONE, 271, 2003/04/104

93525.07CGASEKESE, MPONTSHENG, 618, 1999/02/175

90525.40AFSSEBOGODI, BASETSANA, 207, 2000/04/176

79026.72LIMANDOBELA, FORTUNATE, 769, 2000/08/047

0.6Item Heat 2 of 4  Women Senior 200m09:30:0041

103324.03CGABOTJE, KAILI, 593, 2006/08/301

102024.17AGNGEORGE, ANESTAYSHIA, 277, 2004/01/142

99624.42CGAVAN OUDTSHOORN, KAYLIE, 629, 
2007/03/30

3

98624.52AGNVOSLOO, LEONETTE, 349, 2001/03/194

97724.62CGALE ROUX, KAYLEE, 1094, 2004/07/125

62628.79ATRAMOLOTSI, LISEBO, 1098, 2000/02/156

0.7Item Heat 3 of 4  Women Senior 200m09:30:0041

103224.04ANWNCOETZEE, MIRANDA, 492, 1997/11/141

102424.13ACNWTHOMAS, TAMZIN, 122, 1997/10/062

99924.39BOLABASSON, KYLIE, 547, 2008/02/013

91325.32EPASCHOONBEE, BIANCA, 700, 2003/10/064

91125.34ANWNDE BEER, MIA, 493, 2006/06/295

90025.46AFSFOURIE, ANNEME, 193, 2004/04/116

56129.67ATRAZIPHO, MAJOLA, 507, 2004/05/107

0.9Item Heat 4 of 4  Women Senior 200m09:30:0041
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106523.70CGAMBISHA, JOVIALE, 607, 2000/10/311

105823.77CGAMOLEPO, PRECIOUS, 609, 2005/02/152

103424.02ACNWVAN DER MERWE, NICOLA, 124, 
2001/01/29

3

94025.02CGAMAKASI, LOLWETHU, 1073, 2007/07/074

92325.21WPAARENDSE, SHANNON (IND), 783, 
1993/07/06

5

91925.25WPABYMAN, LAURE (IND), 784, 2001/07/126

1.1Item Semi Final 1 of 2  Women Senior 200m10:00:0080

109423.41CGANEKHUBUI, SHIRLEY, 612, 2000/07/311

108023.55ACNWTHOMAS, TAMZIN, 122, 1997/10/062

107323.62CGAMOLEPO, PRECIOUS, 609, 2005/02/153

104323.93ACNWVAN DER MERWE, NICOLA, 124, 
2001/01/29

4

102924.07AGNGEORGE, ANESTAYSHIA, 277, 2004/01/145

101424.23AGNCOMPAAN, MILA, 262, 2003/01/166

100424.34AGNDU PLOOY, SIMONE, 271, 2003/04/107

-0.3Item Semi Final 2 of 2  Women Senior 200m10:00:0080

108623.49CGALA GRANGE, KAYLA, 604, 2004/07/271

107923.56CGAMBISHA, JOVIALE, 607, 2000/10/312

107623.59CGABOTJE, KAILI, 593, 2006/08/303

107523.60ANWNCOETZEE, MIRANDA, 492, 1997/11/144

101624.21BOLABASSON, KYLIE, 547, 2008/02/015

101024.27CGAVAN OUDTSHOORN, KAYLIE, 629, 
2007/03/30

6

100224.36AGNVOSLOO, LEONETTE, 349, 2001/03/197

94025.02CGALE ROUX, KAYLEE, 1094, 2004/07/128

0.8Item Final Men Senior 200m16:00:00115
=OLQ1195 820.16ACNWRICHARDSON, BENJAMIN, 172, 2003/12/191 G

1171 720.31BOLAVAN NIEKERK, WAYDE, 586, 1992/07/152 S

1162 620.37AGNDAMBILE, SINESIPHO, 364, 2002/03/023 B

1157 520.40ACNWMOLEYANE, LUCKY, 158, 2003/02/074

1151 420.44ACNWSWART, ADRIAN, 177, 2002/05/285

1150 320.45WPAKARRIEM, ABDURAGMAAN, 814, 
2004/09/25

6

1110 220.71AFSCRUYWAGEN, BERTIE, 215, 2006/01/137

1109 120.72WPAJACK, NAEEM, 811, 2007/07/318

-0.1Item Heat 1 of 6  Men Senior 200m10:00:0042

105021.12 (.114)ACNWMOLEYANE, LUCKY, 158, 2003/02/071

105021.12 (.117)CGAMATSOSO, TSEBO, 1000, 1999/05/272

103321.24CGAMQOLO, MPHUMZILE, 671, 2001/04/283

98821.55AGNBEZUIDENHOUT, WERNER, 357, 2006/11/154

98121.60KZNAMAKHAZA, SBONGAKONKE, 737, 
2006/11/16

5

95021.82CGASMITH, RHYAN, 690, 2006/03/106

94621.85AGNMOSIME, TIISETSO, 421, 1998/02/177

88922.27CGACHIZINGA, ANDREAS, 640, 2007/08/178

1.0Item Heat 2 of 6  Men Senior 200m10:00:0042

113120.57BOLAVAN NIEKERK, WAYDE, 586, 1992/07/151

111220.70ACNWSWART, ADRIAN, 177, 2002/05/282

104021.19CGAMOSS, MVUYO, 666, 2002/03/123

100721.41ACNWMAPONYANE, BRADLEY, 154, 2004/01/274

93421.93WPASAMUELS, AADAM, 828, 2004/06/025

85022.56NWCABOK, KAMOGELO, 779, 2000/04/076

0.6Item Heat 3 of 6  Men Senior 200m10:00:0042

109320.83AFSCRUYWAGEN, BERTIE, 215, 2006/01/131
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104721.14AFSCROSSMAN, JARRYD, 214, 2004/06/052

103121.25WPAVAN DER MERWE, KEAGAN, 832, 
1995/07/21

3

98921.54AGNMNYAMANA, BULALI, 415, 2001/05/134

95721.77AGNMOTLOUNG, ADAM, 422, 2008/05/195

95621.78CGANONABULA, OFENTSE, 677, 2007/02/076

88922.27AGNZAKWE, BONGANI, 478, 1996/06/147

1.3Item Heat 4 of 6  Men Senior 200m10:00:0042

112620.61AGNDAMBILE, SINESIPHO, 364, 2002/03/021

111820.66AGNPOTGIETER, ECKHART, 444, 1900/01/032

100321.44AGNFERNS, NICOLAS, 378, 1997/01/143

98921.54WPAANDREWS, ROMEO, 801, 2005/02/034

97021.68AGNDEAN, TRISTON, 368, 2001/05/085

95321.80CGAMWAMBA, MANDLA, 674, 2007/08/176

79023.02NWCADE WEE, MYRON, 780, 1998/06/077

71223.65ATRAJAXA, ESETHU, 510, 1999/10/248

+0.6Item Heat 5 of 6  Men Senior 200m10:00:0042

113320.56ACNWRICHARDSON, BENJAMIN, 172, 2003/12/191

107720.93WPAJACK, NAEEM, 811, 2007/07/312

105621.08AGNMEKMISE, DITIRO, 1080, 2000/04/103

105421.09CGAJOHNSON, CHESWILL, 647, 1997/09/304

100721.41AGNGROSSKOPF, ROLANDT, 383, 2006/02/085

99121.52WPAEWERS, JOSHUA, 806, 1996/09/156

86722.43LIMAKRUGER, LUKE, 772, 2003/12/127

72523.55ATRALWANDO, DAMBUZA, 512, 2000/06/028

+0.9Item Heat 6 of 6  Men Senior 200m10:00:0042

107020.98WPAKARRIEM, ABDURAGMAAN, 814, 
2004/09/25

1

102621.29WPASAMUELS, UBAYD, 827, 2002/07/282

100921.40AGNOLIVIER, ANDRE, 436, 2007/01/123

92821.98AFSDLUDLU, SINETHEMBA, 216, 1999/02/174

88322.31AGNNETSHIOMBO, TSHILIDZI, 432, 2003/05/095

83422.68ATRAMAKHUBELA, JULIYS, 513, 2002/09/096

77923.11ATRARORISANG, LEBATA, 524, 1997/07/207

0.8Item Semi Final 1 of 3  Men Senior 200m10:15:0081

116520.35ACNWRICHARDSON, BENJAMIN, 172, 2003/12/191

112420.62AFSCRUYWAGEN, BERTIE, 215, 2006/01/132

108020.91AGNMEKMISE, DITIRO, 1080, 2000/04/103

105121.11AFSCROSSMAN, JARRYD, 214, 2004/06/054

102721.28CGAMOSS, MVUYO, 666, 2002/03/125

100921.40AGNMNYAMANA, BULALI, 415, 2001/05/136

99121.52AGNBEZUIDENHOUT, WERNER, 357, 2006/11/157

0.6Item Semi Final 2 of 3  Men Senior 200m10:15:0081

115420.42BOLAVAN NIEKERK, WAYDE, 586, 1992/07/151

113020.58ACNWMOLEYANE, LUCKY, 158, 2003/02/072

112320.63WPAKARRIEM, ABDURAGMAAN, 814, 
2004/09/25

3

111820.66ACNWSWART, ADRIAN, 177, 2002/05/284

102721.28AGNOLIVIER, ANDRE, 436, 2007/01/125

102621.29CGAMQOLO, MPHUMZILE, 671, 2001/04/286

100621.42ACNWMAPONYANE, BRADLEY, 154, 2004/01/277

100421.43WPAANDREWS, ROMEO, 801, 2005/02/038

0.5Item Semi Final 3 of 3  Men Senior 200m10:15:0081

114520.48AGNDAMBILE, SINESIPHO, 364, 2002/03/021

111020.71WPAJACK, NAEEM, 811, 2007/07/312
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110420.75CGAMATSOSO, TSEBO, 1000, 1999/05/273

108520.88WPASAMUELS, UBAYD, 827, 2002/07/284

104121.18WPAVAN DER MERWE, KEAGAN, 832, 
1995/07/21

5

104021.19AGNGROSSKOPF, ROLANDT, 383, 2006/02/086

96421.72WPAEWERS, JOSHUA, 806, 1996/09/157

Item FinalResults Men U18 400m Decathlon17:10:00123

7800:50.75BOLAJORDAAN, MATT, 571, 2007/01/031

7700:50.99BOLAVON DER HEYDEN, DANIEL, 588, 
2007/02/18

2

6780:53.08AGNCOETZEE, DIRK, 363, 2007/01/023

6330:54.17ASWDHORN, HENRO, 504, 2007/06/044

6180:54.53WPAWINGROVE (IND), KHALIL, 816, 2007/01/145

6080:54.78AFSMULLER, JUHIN, 228, 2007/03/036

6000:54.98AGNVAN DEN BERG, JEAN, 470, 2008/11/247

5540:56.13BOLABROOKES, LEAGON, 563, 2008/11/108

4620:58.61ASWDDIXON, JOSKO, 503, 2008/07/019

4500:58.93KZNAMOOLMAN, MORNE, 1096, 2008/07/2110

Item Final 1 of 2  Men U18 400m Decathlon17:10:00123

7800:50.75BOLAJORDAAN, MATT, 571, 2007/01/031

7700:50.99BOLAVON DER HEYDEN, DANIEL, 588, 
2007/02/18

2

6780:53.08AGNCOETZEE, DIRK, 363, 2007/01/023

6180:54.53WPAWINGROVE (IND), KHALIL, 816, 2007/01/144

5540:56.13BOLABROOKES, LEAGON, 563, 2008/11/105

Item Final 2 of 2  Men U18 400m Decathlon17:10:00123

6330:54.17ASWDHORN, HENRO, 504, 2007/06/041

6080:54.78AFSMULLER, JUHIN, 228, 2007/03/032

6000:54.98AGNVAN DEN BERG, JEAN, 470, 2008/11/243

4620:58.61ASWDDIXON, JOSKO, 503, 2008/07/014

4500:58.93KZNAMOOLMAN, MORNE, 1096, 2008/07/215

Item Final Men U20 400m Decathlon17:20:00124

7610:51.17WPAMARCUS, JAMIEL, 820, 2006/03/191

6970:52.64AGNMAUER, KYLE, 409, 2006/02/172

6470:53.82BOLAABRAHAMS, MO-EECK, 560, 2005/06/033

5920:55.18BOLAHARTOGH, ADRIAANO, 568, 2006/05/234

5670:55.80AGNDONKEN, JOEL, 1065, 2005/12/235

5210:57.00AGNMAHLANGU, KINO, 403, 2006/12/196

Item Final Women Senior 400m16:50:00121

1136 80:51.77CGANEKHUBUI, SHIRLEY, 612, 2000/07/311 G

1107 70:52.50ANWNCOETZEE, MIRANDA, 492, 1997/11/142 S

1102 60:52.65AGNVAN STADEN, JADA, 344, 2003/04/203 B

1098 50:52.75KZNANAUDE, AMY, 723, 2002/01/074

1092 40:52.89AGNVILJOEN, MARLIE, 348, 2000/08/015

1077 30:53.29CGAMOLEPO, PRECIOUS, 609, 2005/02/156

1070 20:53.49CGAVERMEULEN, CHARNE, 632, 2006/05/197

1061 10:53.72AGNSTRIJDOM, ANGELIQUE, 328, 2002/02/208

Item Heat 1 of 4  Women Senior 400m10:10:008

10450:54.14AGNVILJOEN, MARLIE, 348, 2000/08/011

9850:55.78CGAVERMEULEN, CHARNE, 632, 2006/05/192

9820:55.84KZNAAHRENS, KIRSTEN, 711, 2000/06/183

9630:56.37AFSFOURIE, ANNEME, 193, 2004/04/114

9300:57.30AFSACKERMAN, LIZE, 187, 2005/03/235

9170:57.69CGASEKESE, MPONTSHENG, 618, 1999/02/176

Item Heat 2 of 4  Women Senior 400m10:10:008
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10640:53.63ANWNCOETZEE, MIRANDA, 492, 1997/11/141

10440:54.17AFSGIBBON, NICOLA, 197, 2000/10/092

10290:54.57AGNSCHEEPERS, COLENE, 320, 2006/07/123

9910:55.59ACNWUYS, LENTE, 123, 1997/07/164

9610:56.44CGABOOYSEN, JENNA, 590, 2006/04/245

9450:56.88AVTFOURIE, ASTRID, 527, 2008/04/026

Item Heat 3 of 4  Women Senior 400m10:10:008

11310:51.90CGANEKHUBUI, SHIRLEY, 612, 2000/07/311

10300:54.55AGNVAN STADEN, JADA, 344, 2003/04/202

10160:54.94KZNANAUDE, AMY, 723, 2002/01/073

9720:56.12AGNVAN HEERDEN, LENE, 341, 2002/02/044

9430:56.93ANWNDE BEER, MIA, 493, 2006/06/295

8640:59.21AGNSHIPALANA, PENELOPE, 326, 2006/03/226

8261:00.35AFSSANDER, CARIEN, 206, 1999/02/157

Item Heat 4 of 4  Women Senior 400m10:10:008

10560:53.86CGAMOLEPO, PRECIOUS, 609, 2005/02/151

10240:54.70AGNSTRIJDOM, ANGELIQUE, 328, 2002/02/202

9790:55.94AGNVAN DER MERWE, ZANTE, 338, 2007/01/243

9710:56.16AGNBURGER, ARETTE, 258, 2007/10/264

9030:58.08ACNWVAN HEERDEN, JESSICA, 126, 2005/10/065

8281:00.27AVTDE VILLIERS, JOHANKA, 525, 2008/08/116

Item Semi Final 1 of 2  Women Senior 400m14:30:0056

11200:52.16CGANEKHUBUI, SHIRLEY, 612, 2000/07/311

10710:53.46AGNVILJOEN, MARLIE, 348, 2000/08/012

10640:53.64KZNANAUDE, AMY, 723, 2002/01/073

10510:53.97AGNSTRIJDOM, ANGELIQUE, 328, 2002/02/204

10380:54.33AFSGIBBON, NICOLA, 197, 2000/10/095

10240:54.70ACNWUYS, LENTE, 123, 1997/07/166

10210:54.80AGNVAN DER MERWE, ZANTE, 338, 2007/01/247

Item Semi Final 2 of 2  Women Senior 400m14:30:0056

10690:53.50ANWNCOETZEE, MIRANDA, 492, 1997/11/141

10650:53.60CGAMOLEPO, PRECIOUS, 609, 2005/02/152

10650:53.61CGAVERMEULEN, CHARNE, 632, 2006/05/193

10600:53.75AGNVAN STADEN, JADA, 344, 2003/04/204

10330:54.47AGNSCHEEPERS, COLENE, 320, 2006/07/125

10220:54.76KZNAAHRENS, KIRSTEN, 711, 2000/06/186

9850:55.77AGNVAN HEERDEN, LENE, 341, 2002/02/047

9740:56.08AGNBURGER, ARETTE, 258, 2007/10/268

Item Final Men Senior 400m17:00:00122
OLQ1200 80:44.31CGAPILLAY, LYTHE, 680, 2003/02/251 G

OLQ1194 70:44.80KZNANENE, ZAKITHI, 749, 1998/04/022 S

1157 60:45.33WPAISAACS, GARDEO, 810, 1998/12/273 B

1147 50:45.48AGNNORTJE, ANTONIE MATT, 434, 2002/02/024

1108 40:46.05CGASEETE, DAVID, 1076, 2001/03/225

1103 30:46.13AFSMTHIMKULU, MTHI, 227, 2003/04/306

1084 20:46.41AGNPIENAAR, LEON DE VILLIERS, 441, 
1998/05/18

7

1074 10:46.56ACNWJONKER, MARNUS, 144, 1999/04/198

Item FinalResults Men Senior 400m Decathlon17:30:00125

8300:49.66BOLAPEREZ, JESSE, 577, 1997/11/091

8100:50.09AGNVAN AS, MORNÉ, 469, 1998/01/022

7250:51.99AGNBRONKHORST, RUAN, 360, 2003/10/303

7190:52.12AGNTHOBEJANE, MAPATENE, 466, 2003/10/254

6620:53.47AVTMATSEKANE, KATLEHO, 536, 1994/04/255
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6290:54.25AGNKUMM, JASON, 395, 2002/11/016

6200:54.47ACNWBESTER, TIAAN, 1064, 2004/12/157

6150:54.60WPAMACKENZIE, RENALDO, 818, 2000/04/088

5300:56.77AGNVAN DER LINDE, DIMAR, 471, 2004/05/059

4870:57.91WPADEONDRE, YON (IND), 805, 2003/03/0210

4450:59.08ASWDSCHEEPERS, ANTON, 505, 1968/08/0111

Item Heat 1 of 5  Men Senior 400m10:40:0010

10750:46.54KZNANENE, ZAKITHI, 749, 1998/04/021

10420:47.05AGNNZWANZWA, ANELE, 435, 1996/03/242

9880:47.89WPABUGAN, NATHAN, 803, 2002/08/183

9870:47.90AGNPHORA, THAPELO, 439, 1991/11/214

8560:50.04CGAMAAMOGAWA, THUTO, 652, 2006/06/265

8160:50.73ACNWBRIEL, DANIEL, 136, 2005/01/176

8060:50.89CGARYAN, KEATON, 682, 2000/02/217

Item Heat 2 of 5  Men Senior 400m10:40:0010

11100:46.02CGAPILLAY, LYTHE, 680, 2003/02/251

11010:46.16WPAISAACS, GARDEO, 810, 1998/12/272

10950:46.24AGNNORTJE, ANTONIE MATT, 434, 2002/02/023

10370:47.12AGNGELDENHUYS, IVAN DANNY, 379, 
2001/08/09

4

9710:48.15ANWNTUMANE, LESEDI, 500, 2001/06/215

9540:48.43AFSSNYDERS, JJ, 235, 2002/03/046

8340:50.42CGACHAMBERS, JOHANN, 638, 2007/05/147

Item Heat 3 of 5  Men Senior 400m10:40:0010

10370:47.12CGAMASEKO, NHLANHLA, 658, 2000/11/161

10280:47.26AGNSHEZI, TUMISANG, 461, 2000/05/132

10260:47.30ACNWJONKER, MARNUS, 144, 1999/04/193

9930:47.81AGNMOTLOUNG, ADAM, 422, 2008/05/194

9180:49.02AVTMOSIKILI, MOFANA, 540, 2002/08/135

8550:50.05CGAWILSON, CONNOR, 696, 2005/11/286

Item Heat 4 of 5  Men Senior 400m10:40:0010

10730:46.57AFSMTHIMKULU, MTHI, 227, 2003/04/301

10730:46.58CGASEETE, DAVID, 1076, 2001/03/222

10630:46.72ACNWMAHLANGU, SIHLE, 153, 2006/08/173

10260:47.30EPAVAN DER WALT, TJAART, 709, 2004/04/054

10150:47.46AGNOOSTHUIZEN, RUAN, 437, 2004/03/255

9610:48.32AGNKHUZWAYO, UKONA SIMON, 392, 
1997/05/01

6

9280:48.85KZNABOIKHUTO, TSHIAMO, 729, 2006/07/277

8250:50.57ATRARORISANG, LEBATA, 524, 1997/07/208

Item Heat 5 of 5  Men Senior 400m10:40:0010

10410:47.06AGNPIENAAR, LEON DE VILLIERS, 441, 
1998/05/18

1

10170:47.43BOLAMARTIN, WIAAN, 575, 2004/09/252

10050:47.62AMPUROMIJN, KRYN, 491, 2007/02/163

9690:48.18ACNWLABUSCHAGNE, JANES, 147, 2005/02/224

9630:48.28CGAMOHOLOBELA, KABELO, 665, 2000/12/025

8910:49.46ACNWPIENAAR, JACQUES, 169, 2005/04/076

8450:50.23NWCADE WEE, MYRON, 780, 1998/06/077

6780:53.22ATRAMNAMBITHI, MILA, 516, 2001/05/318

Item Semi Final 1 of 3  Men Senior 400m14:40:0057

11640:45.23CGAPILLAY, LYTHE, 680, 2003/02/251

11050:46.09CGASEETE, DAVID, 1076, 2001/03/222

10870:46.36ACNWJONKER, MARNUS, 144, 1999/04/193

10670:46.66AGNSHEZI, TUMISANG, 461, 2000/05/134
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10260:47.30ACNWMAHLANGU, SIHLE, 153, 2006/08/175

9990:47.72AGNPHORA, THAPELO, 439, 1991/11/216

9780:48.04WPABUGAN, NATHAN, 803, 2002/08/187

8890:49.49AGNKHUZWAYO, UKONA SIMON, 392, 
1997/05/01

8

Item Final 1 of 2  Men Senior 400m Decathlon17:30:00125

8300:49.66BOLAPEREZ, JESSE, 577, 1997/11/091

7250:51.99AGNBRONKHORST, RUAN, 360, 2003/10/302

6290:54.25AGNKUMM, JASON, 395, 2002/11/013

6200:54.47ACNWBESTER, TIAAN, 1064, 2004/12/154

6150:54.60WPAMACKENZIE, RENALDO, 818, 2000/04/085

5300:56.77AGNVAN DER LINDE, DIMAR, 471, 2004/05/056

Item Semi Final 2 of 3  Men Senior 400m14:40:0057

11280:45.76WPAISAACS, GARDEO, 810, 1998/12/271

11030:46.12AFSMTHIMKULU, MTHI, 227, 2003/04/302

10640:46.71AGNNZWANZWA, ANELE, 435, 1996/03/243

10540:46.86EPAVAN DER WALT, TJAART, 709, 2004/04/054

10520:46.90CGAMASEKO, NHLANHLA, 658, 2000/11/165

10310:47.21CGAMOHOLOBELA, KABELO, 665, 2000/12/026

9510:48.47ACNWLABUSCHAGNE, JANES, 147, 2005/02/227

8740:49.74AGNMOTLOUNG, ADAM, 422, 2008/05/198

Item Final 2 of 2  Men Senior 400m Decathlon17:30:00125

8100:50.09AGNVAN AS, MORNÉ, 469, 1998/01/021

7190:52.12AGNTHOBEJANE, MAPATENE, 466, 2003/10/252

6620:53.47AVTMATSEKANE, KATLEHO, 536, 1994/04/253

4870:57.91WPADEONDRE, YON (IND), 805, 2003/03/024

4450:59.08ASWDSCHEEPERS, ANTON, 505, 1968/08/015

Item Semi Final 3 of 3  Men Senior 400m14:40:0057

11610:45.28KZNANENE, ZAKITHI, 749, 1998/04/021

11410:45.56AGNNORTJE, ANTONIE MATT, 434, 2002/02/022

10950:46.25AGNPIENAAR, LEON DE VILLIERS, 441, 
1998/05/18

3

10590:46.79AGNGELDENHUYS, IVAN DANNY, 379, 
2001/08/09

4

10460:46.99BOLAMARTIN, WIAAN, 575, 2004/09/255

10330:47.19AMPUROMIJN, KRYN, 491, 2007/02/166

10100:47.54AGNOOSTHUIZEN, RUAN, 437, 2004/03/257

4460:58.10ANWNTUMANE, LESEDI, 500, 2001/06/218

Item FinalResults Girls U16 800m Pentathlon17:40:00126

5992:37.77CGASTRYDOM, RENETTE, 1066, 2009/01/191

5312:43.74BOLADE BRUYN, MUNEEBA, 545, 2009/01/062

4992:46.65BOLALE ROUX, KAYLA, 554, 2009/03/203

4692:49.50AFSKRIEK, MINE, 199, 2009/10/164

4672:49.67AGNPLEWS, HANNAH, 311, 2009/12/145

4272:53.63ASWDSCHOLTZ, MIIKE, 502, 2009/01/076

4172:54.57AFSDREYER, MARUNE, 191, 2009/01/117

3623:00.31CGAVERMAAS, MARNI, 631, 2009/06/068

2853:09.08AGNVAN WYK, VERONIQUE, 345, 2010/01/129

Item Final 1 of 2  Girls U16 800m Pentathlon17:40:00126

4692:49.50AFSKRIEK, MINE, 199, 2009/10/161

4672:49.67AGNPLEWS, HANNAH, 311, 2009/12/142

4172:54.57AFSDREYER, MARUNE, 191, 2009/01/113

3623:00.31CGAVERMAAS, MARNI, 631, 2009/06/064

2853:09.08AGNVAN WYK, VERONIQUE, 345, 2010/01/125

Item Final 2 of 2  Girls U16 800m Pentathlon17:40:00126
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5992:37.77CGASTRYDOM, RENETTE, 1066, 2009/01/191

5312:43.74BOLADE BRUYN, MUNEEBA, 545, 2009/01/062

4992:46.65BOLALE ROUX, KAYLA, 554, 2009/03/203

4272:53.63ASWDSCHOLTZ, MIIKE, 502, 2009/01/074

Item Final Women U18 800m Heptathlon14:50:0058

5542:41.62CGAMOTHOGWANE , NALEDI, 611, 2007/03/241

5452:42.47LIMAHANCKE, KYRA, 767, 2007/06/272

4112:55.25LIMAVENTER, MIJANKE, 770, 2008/07/093

4022:56.17AGNVERHOEF, NATALIE, 347, 2007/06/014

2913:08.41ASWDBRAND, LIZAAN, 501, 2007/04/245

2453:14.09KZNABARNARD, ZELDA, 1095, 2007/12/116

Item Final Women U20 800m Heptathlon15:00:0060

7532:25.31AGNLOUW, ROLENE(1), 291, 2005/04/141

7292:27.12ACNWMARX, LEE-ANN, 111, 2005/03/012

7002:29.45AFSSMITH, CARA, 208, 2006/06/263

6422:34.12BOLAMOSTERT, MÈKE, 555, 2006/01/034

6342:34.77AGNBOTHA, MICYLA, 251, 2005/10/065

5782:39.53AGNHARVEY, ASHLEY, 279, 2006/04/076

Item Final Women Senior 800m16:30:00119

1131 82:01.81AGNSWART, CHARNE, 330, 2002/01/021 G

1107 72:03.15 (.146)KZNAHOBOLOSHE, AVIWE, 1075, 2002/03/072 S

1107 62:03.15 (.149)KZNALOFSTRAND, GENA, 718, 1995/10/233 B

1104 52:03.30BOLADUBE, FINA, 552, 2000/09/244

1075 42:04.99KZNAHLATSHWAYO, SLINDILE, 714, 1994/01/045

1073 32:05.10AGNOOSTHUIZEN, MICHAELA, 309, 1999/12/126

1057 22:06.02AFSVAN ROOYEN, CARISE, 210, 2007/06/197

1057 12:06.07AGNBOPAPE, NAUM, 249, 2003/02/038

1003 02:09.27AGNSCHWULST, RACHEL, 322, 2008/08/299

956 02:12.09CGAKRUSE, EMMA, 603, 2005/05/3110

Item Final Women Senior 800m Heptathlon15:10:0061

8122:20.86CGAVERSTER, SHANNON, 633, 1999/11/101

7612:24.65AGNRÉ, BIANCA, 319, 1987/03/032

7332:26.85AGNROBSON, YVONNE, 316, 1999/09/123

6132:36.55AGNKITSSHOFF, NADIA, 283, 1996/03/114

4432:51.98AGNBISCHOFF, RITA, 248, 2003/02/035

3283:04.09AGNROODE, LENOR, 318, 2004/05/176

Item Heat 1 of 2  Women Senior 800m14:00:0023

10192:08.31AGNSWART, CHARNE, 330, 2002/01/021

10092:08.91AGNBOPAPE, NAUM, 249, 2003/02/032

10052:09.15KZNALOFSTRAND, GENA, 718, 1995/10/233

10002:09.45AGNSCHWULST, RACHEL, 322, 2008/08/294

9902:10.03KZNAHLATSHWAYO, SLINDILE, 714, 1994/01/045

9662:11.52AGNRADEBE, PABALO, 314, 2005/04/186

9292:13.79AGNSENOSI, KELETSO, 323, 2001/10/017

8552:18.53CGAMABER, CARINA, 605, 2001/03/238

Item Heat 2 of 2  Women Senior 800m14:00:0023

10172:08.39KZNAHOBOLOSHE, AVIWE, 1075, 2002/03/071

10172:08.44BOLADUBE, FINA, 552, 2000/09/242

10112:08.79AGNOOSTHUIZEN, MICHAELA, 309, 1999/12/123

10052:09.13AFSVAN ROOYEN, CARISE, 210, 2007/06/194

9772:10.82CGAKRUSE, EMMA, 603, 2005/05/315

9752:10.97AVTDIMOND, MARLI, 526, 2006/04/226

8762:17.14AGNNDALA, TINYIKO, 306, 2005/07/277

8342:19.87AMPUOLIVIER, LIKA, 486, 2006/02/028
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6932:29.60AFSCOETZEE, LOUZANNE, 189, 1993/04/189

Item Final Men Senior 800m16:40:00120

1176 81:44.92AGNDU PLESSIS, EDMUND, 374, 2002/04/051 G

1147 71:45.89ANWNMOHLOSI, KABELO, 497, 1993/01/202 S

1127 61:46.55ACNWDE VILLIERS, RENIER, 139, 2002/04/013 B

1117 51:46.87KZNAMGOBHOZI, KWAZI, 742, 1998/01/254

1093 41:47.70AGNSEELIGER, JAMES, 454, 1999/12/155

1092 31:47.74KZNASOKHELA , ZOLA, 1090, 2002/03/136

1089 21:47.83KZNAMOTLHABEDI, KARABELO, 746, 2005/05/177

1077 11:48.23CGAMOTLHAMME, BOIKANYO, 667, 1995/08/118

1074 01:48.33KZNANCAMANE, JABULANE, 747, 1994/06/079

1065 01:48.67ACNWKRUGER, ABRIE, 146, 2001/01/0410

Item Heat 1 of 3  Men Senior 800m14:30:0027

10241:50.09KZNANCAMANE, JABULANE, 747, 1994/06/071

10191:50.24ACNWKRUGER, ABRIE, 146, 2001/01/042

10151:50.41ACNWBELL, JANSEN, 134, 2002/08/213

10031:50.82CGAMSOMI, SANELE, 673, 1998/12/174

10001:50.93AGNLOUBSER, MIGAEL, 401, 2002/04/125

9921:51.21AGNPOSILE, MIHLALI, 443,     /  /  6

9341:53.31AGNMOLAETSA, MPHO, 419, 2004/03/107

6042:06.77ATRANOBANGELA, WANDISILE, 521, 2007/04/038

Item Heat 2 of 3  Men Senior 800m14:30:0027

11561:45.58AGNDU PLESSIS, EDMUND, 374, 2002/04/051

11211:46.74ACNWDE VILLIERS, RENIER, 139, 2002/04/012

10971:47.57KZNAMGOBHOZI, KWAZI, 742, 1998/01/253

10811:48.09KZNAMOTLHABEDI, KARABELO, 746, 2005/05/174

10441:49.37KZNASOKHELA , ZOLA, 1090, 2002/03/135

10321:49.81AGNNDONGENI, LIKO, 428, 1999/01/136

10291:49.92AGNGOUWS, WERNER, 381, 2007/07/147

9971:51.03ACNWJOHNSON, KIAN, 1099, 2003/06/278

Item Heat 3 of 3  Men Senior 800m14:30:0027

10691:48.52ANWNMOHLOSI, KABELO, 497, 1993/01/201

10571:48.94CGAMOTLHAMME, BOIKANYO, 667, 1995/08/112

10561:48.98AGNSEELIGER, JAMES, 454, 1999/12/153

10371:49.62AGNNOGCANTSI, KWAZI, 433, 2000/01/174

10311:49.83ACNWVAN ROOYEN, DILLAN, 182, 1998/06/235

9721:51.93AGNDU PLESSIS, CHRIS, 375, 2000/05/316

9661:52.13KZNAKHOMO, SMISO, 734, 2003/01/177

9481:52.81AFSNAUDE, HANNES, 229, 1990/03/148

8281:57.32ATRANGEJANA, MZUZILE, 517, 2001/11/089

6722:03.72ATRAMNAMBITHI, MILA, 516, 2001/05/3110

Item Final Boys U16 1000m Pentathlon16:10:0036

5473:12.47BOLABROWN, ENJAY, 564, 2010/03/311

4833:19.88WPAMALAN, STEPHEN, 819, 2009/04/212

4583:22.82LIMABENADE, WYNAND, 771, 2009/05/213

Item Final Men U18 1500m Decathlon16:00:00173

75704:28.14BOLAJORDAAN, MATT, 571, 2007/01/031

53605:04.21BOLAVON DER HEYDEN, DANIEL, 588, 
2007/02/18

2

46905:16.48BOLABROOKES, LEAGON, 563, 2008/11/103

44005:22.03AGNCOETZEE, DIRK, 363, 2007/01/024

37905:34.08AFSMULLER, JUHIN, 228, 2007/03/035

37205:35.54ASWDDIXON, JOSKO, 503, 2008/07/016

34505:41.28ASWDHORN, HENRO, 504, 2007/06/047
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34305:41.82AGNVAN DEN BERG, JEAN, 470, 2008/11/248

15106:31.23KZNAMOOLMAN, MORNE, 1096, 2008/07/219

Item Final Men U20 1500m Decathlon16:05:00174

63704:46.90AGNDONKEN, JOEL, 1065, 2005/12/231

56304:59.37BOLAHARTOGH, ADRIAANO, 568, 2006/05/232

52205:06.71AGNMAUER, KYLE, 409, 2006/02/173

47105:16.04AGNMAHLANGU, KINO, 403, 2006/12/194

22806:09.14BOLAABRAHAMS, MO-EECK, 560, 2005/06/035

22606:09.77WPAMARCUS, JAMIEL, 820, 2006/03/196

Item Final Women Senior 1500m15:00:00167

1103 804:13.09KZNASEKGODISO, PRUDENCE, 726, 2002/10/051 G

1074 704:16.89AGNSWART, CHARNE, 330, 2002/01/022 S

1056 604:19.29CGAVILJOEN, CARINA, 634, 1997/04/153 B

1029 504:22.90AGNWEITSZ, SIMONAY, 350, 1999/04/264

1016 404:24.61AGNPRINSLOO, CARMIE, 313, 2002/01/135

994 304:27.64KZNAMALAHLOE, NTSOAKI, 720, 2000/05/286

981 204:29.39KZNAHLATSHWAYO, SLINDILE, 714, 1994/01/047

970 104:31.00ACNWSTEYNBERG, ANDREA, 121, 2007/01/158

954 004:33.17AGNSWIEGERS, CARINA, 331, 1995/05/159

938 004:35.49AVTTALJAARD, ZANTHE, 532, 2003/10/2010

932 004:36.33AGNVAN ROOYEN, KAITLYN, 343, 2008/08/1811

913 004:39.04CGACHEMENE, MENTZ, 594, 2008/08/0812

887 004:42.70CGAKRUSE, EMMA, 603, 2005/05/3113

839 004:49.80ACNWSCHMIDT, ELANDRI, 118, 2004/11/1614

Item Heat 1 of 2  Women Senior 1500m10:30:0043

89604:41.38KZNASEKGODISO, PRUDENCE, 726, 2002/10/051

89404:41.76AGNWEITSZ, SIMONAY, 350, 1999/04/262

89304:41.85KZNAHLATSHWAYO, SLINDILE, 714, 1994/01/043

88004:43.67ACNWVERSTER, DANIELLE, 129, 2003/08/214

87904:43.91CGACHEMENE, MENTZ, 594, 2008/08/085

87704:44.16AGNVAN ROOYEN, KAITLYN, 343, 2008/08/186

87004:45.15CGAKRUSE, EMMA, 603, 2005/05/317

86104:46.51ACNWSCHMIDT, ELANDRI, 118, 2004/11/168

83204:50.77CGASOLE, COURTNEY, 622, 2006/12/059

77904:58.92AFSERASMUS, CARRISSA, 192, 2004/08/2710

Item Heat 2 of 2  Women Senior 1500m10:30:0043

88904:42.46CGAVILJOEN, CARINA, 634, 1997/04/151

87504:44.46AGNPRINSLOO, CARMIE, 313, 2002/01/132

87104:44.98AGNSWART, CHARNE, 330, 2002/01/023

87004:45.25AVTTALJAARD, ZANTHE, 532, 2003/10/204

86904:45.38AGNSWIEGERS, CARINA, 331, 1995/05/155

86904:45.41ACNWSTEYNBERG, ANDREA, 121, 2007/01/156

86804:45.49KZNAMALAHLOE, NTSOAKI, 720, 2000/05/287

85804:46.91AGNDE WAAL, LUCA, 267, 2007/08/198

84204:49.35AGNVAN DER MERWE, JANA, 337, 2001/03/289

78604:57.79CGAMABER, CARINA, 605, 2001/03/2310

Item Final Men Senior 1500m15:10:00168

1123 803:38.82ACNWMOTSAU, JERRY, 160, 1990/03/121 G

1120 703:39.02CGASIBIYA, NKOSINATHI, 687, 1994/01/012 S

1110 603:39.78AGNVAN DER MERWE, NIEL, 472, 2003/12/043 B

1075 503:42.38ACNWMUNNIK, LUAN, 163, 2000/04/224

1074 403:42.47AGNPILANE, TSHEGOFATSO, 442, 1998/09/305

1069 303:42.87KZNARAMAKHOASE, THAPELO, 755, 2003/07/156

1051 203:44.20AGNTLADI, MODUPE, 468, 1999/10/197

1042 103:44.93AGNKUBJANA, ABRAHAM, 394, 8
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1038 003:45.23CGAMSIBI, SIBUSISO, 672, 2004/05/169

1025 003:46.22ACNWDOMINGO, KEANU, 140, 2002/04/1710

1005 003:47.77CGAWHITTAKER, NICHOLAS, 695, 2001/11/3011

996 003:48.47AGNENDRODY, MATTHEW, 377, 2005/04/1112

987 003:49.19AGNZIXUNGE, SANELE, 480, 2004/06/2413

946 003:52.48AGNMOKHONOANA, ELVIS, 416, 1998/01/0814

867 003:58.98ACNWFARMER, JAYCOBUS, 141, 2003/05/1515

Item Final Men Senior 1500m Decathlon16:10:00175

62704:48.68AGNTHOBEJANE, MAPATENE, 466, 2003/10/251

59704:53.56AVTMATSEKANE, KATLEHO, 536, 1994/04/252

59604:53.75BOLAPEREZ, JESSE, 577, 1997/11/093

56404:59.27AGNVAN AS, MORNÉ, 469, 1998/01/024

51405:08.07AGNBRONKHORST, RUAN, 360, 2003/10/305

42705:24.52AGNVAN DER LINDE, DIMAR, 471, 2004/05/056

41705:26.53AGNKUMM, JASON, 395, 2002/11/017

41005:27.84WPADEONDRE, YON (IND), 805, 2003/03/028

40805:28.17ACNWBESTER, TIAAN, 1064, 2004/12/159

40105:29.76WPAMACKENZIE, RENALDO, 818, 2000/04/0810

38705:32.53ASWDSCHEEPERS, ANTON, 505, 1968/08/0111

Item Heat 1 of 2  Men Senior 1500m10:50:0044

98403:49.41ACNWMOTSAU, JERRY, 160, 1990/03/121

97303:50.29AGNVAN DER MERWE, NIEL, 472, 2003/12/042

97203:50.39AGNKUBJANA, ABRAHAM, 394, 3

96603:50.85KZNARAMAKHOASE, THAPELO, 755, 2003/07/154

95803:51.54CGAMSIBI, SIBUSISO, 672, 2004/05/165

95503:51.75CGAWHITTAKER, NICHOLAS, 695, 2001/11/306

95203:51.99AGNZIXUNGE, SANELE, 480, 2004/06/247

89303:56.76ACNWDE SCALLY, NICHOLAS, 138, 2001/05/138

89103:56.95AFSNAUDE, HANNES, 229, 1990/03/149

82204:02.82ACNWMUNNIK, ANDY, 162, 2003/07/1410

80504:04.30ATRALUBUZO, SIGCOBILE, 511, 2008/08/1211

79804:04.94ATRANOGQALA, THABO, 522, 2006/01/2212

59504:24.04NWCAFOONG, REBAONE, 781, 2004/04/0513

Item Heat 2 of 2  Men Senior 1500m10:50:0044

102503:46.21CGASIBIYA, NKOSINATHI, 687, 1994/01/011

102003:46.61AGNTLADI, MODUPE, 468, 1999/10/192

101803:46.75ACNWDOMINGO, KEANU, 140, 2002/04/173

101803:46.77ACNWMUNNIK, LUAN, 163, 2000/04/224

101603:46.95AGNPILANE, TSHEGOFATSO, 442, 1998/09/305

99903:48.25AGNMOKHONOANA, ELVIS, 416, 1998/01/086

95303:51.91AGNENDRODY, MATTHEW, 377, 2005/04/117

89503:56.62ACNWFARMER, JAYCOBUS, 141, 2003/05/158

80104:04.68ATRANYHUDE, OKUHLE, 523, 2005/09/129

76204:08.08ATRANGEJANA, ZIZILE, 518, 2001/11/0810

73404:10.65ATRAMBUWENI, BONGILE, 514, 2007/04/2311

69804:13.97ATRANGEJANA, MZUZILE, 517, 2001/11/0812

Item Final Women Senior 5000m15:40:0034

1071 815:48.44AGNXABA, GLENROSE, 352, 1994/12/311 G

1046 716:02.04KZNASEKGODISO, PRUDENCE, 726, 2002/10/052 S

1043 616:03.97WPAJACOBS, KYLA, 790, 1994/10/143 B

993 516:31.46CGAVILJOEN, CARINA, 634, 1997/04/154

955 416:52.92AGNPRINSLOO, CARMIE, 313, 2002/01/135

869 317:42.76AGNMOTSOENENG, KARABO, 302, 2003/01/216

848 217:55.82KZNAMALAHLOE, NTSOAKI, 720, 2000/05/287

847 117:56.31AVTTALJAARD, ZANTHE, 532, 2003/10/208

800 018:24.94CGADUMISA, SISANDA, 598, 2000/08/239
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756 018:52.97AGNSCHOEMAN, WIEPKE, 321, 2006/06/2910

698 019:30.81CGAMOROMODI, LERATO, 610, 2005/11/1511

Item Final Men Senior 5000m16:10:00117

1101 813:30.38WPAWILDSCHUT, ADRIAN, 833, 1998/05/031 G

1088 713:34.04ACNWGELANT, ELROY, 142, 1986/08/252 S

1084 613:35.19CGAMASHELE, PRECIOUS, 659, 1990/10/133 B

1083 513:35.54KZNATSHITE, TSHEPO, 763, 1997/01/154

980 414:06.06KZNAMASONDO, SANELE, 1088, 2002/03/245

964 314:10.84ACNWMOFOKENG, PUSELETSO, 157, 1993/03/036

956 214:13.47CGAMHLANGA, CHRIS, 662, 2001/07/297

947 114:15.99AGNVAN DER MERWE, NIEL, 472, 2003/12/048

940 014:18.20KZNAKUBHEKA, SIBUSISO, 735, 1997/11/069

924 014:23.27AMPUMNISI, MUSAWENKOSI, 489, 2005/09/2710

881 014:36.81CGAMPHAHLELE, RYAN, 669, 1998/06/2011

879 014:37.51KZNADARRISON, SIYABONGA, 731, 1992/09/0412

842 014:49.41BOLAHENDRICKS, DEON LEE, 569, 1997/07/1713

826 014:54.76WPARATZ, ROWALDO, 825, 1998/03/2014

787 015:07.66KZNANGXABAZI, ITUMELENG, 752, 2002/01/0415

757 015:17.93LIMAMOLELE, JANKIE, 775, 22/01/200116

676 015:46.70AGNSEDISE, TSHEPO, 453, 2005/09/0417

635 016:01.89ATRANYHUDE, OKUHLE, 523, 2005/09/1218

592 016:18.22ATRALUBUZO, SIGCOBILE, 511, 2008/08/1219

533 016:42.18ATRADAYI, HLELO, 508, 2008/10/1220

451 017:17.14NWCAFOONG, REBAONE, 781, 2004/04/0521

Item Final Women Senior 10km14:30:00110

1090 832:56.29AGNXABA, GLENROSE, 352, 1994/12/311 G

934 736:03.70CGASOSIBO, CACISILE, 623, 1997/08/312 S

773 639:35.44KZNAMABIZELA, BANELE, 719, 1999/05/253 B

701 541:16.36WPADE BRUYN, LEANDA, 786, 1994/01/284

Item Final Men Senior 10km16:20:0037

1018 829:15.93BOLAWILDSCHUTT, NADEEL, 589, 1996/11/281 G

1014 729:19.01ACNWMOFOKENG, PUSELETSO, 157, 1993/03/032 S

979 629:43.22KZNAKUBHEKA, SIBUSISO, 735, 1997/11/063 B

940 530:10.29ACNWSLINGER, IAN, 173, 1995/12/114

926 430:20.48AGNMULAUDZI, COLLEN, 425, 1991/04/085

735 332:45.47AGNLEKAKA, KOKETSO, 398, 2003/03/036

732 232:47.92WPASWARTZ, GODWIN, 831, 1992/03/227

Item Final Women Senior 3000m SteepleChase16:10:0067

970 810:53.93AGNSWIEGERS, CARINA, 331, 1995/05/151 G

931 711:11.26AGNSHEFFER, LEILANI, 325, 1983/05/232 S

923 611:14.62AGNLE ROUX, ELIZMA, 287, 2007/11/193 B

894 511:27.91AFSMULDER, LIZANDRE, 204, 1997/05/134

893 411:28.56AGNSCHOEMAN, WIEPKE, 321, 2006/06/295

869 311:39.73AGNKRUGER, MARICELLE, 286, 6

829 211:58.34KZNAKARREEBOS, REFILOE, 716, 1997/07/017

825 112:00.51AVTSNYMAN, SUNé, 531, 2005/09/228

809 012:08.22CGAMASHISHI, KHUNEDI, 606, 2005/01/039

782 012:21.03AFSERASMUS, CARRISSA, 192, 2004/08/2710

Item Final Men Senior 3000m SteepleChase15:50:0065

1046 808:47.78WPASOLDAKA, SIBONISO, 830, 1990/12/201 G

1044 708:48.19ACNWMONNATLALA, TUMISANG, 159, 
1995/01/31

2 S

1043 608:48.36ATRANKONYENI, APHELELE, 520, 1998/01/203 B

1039 508:49.34ATRANGOBE, MONGEZI, 519, 1997/10/024

927 409:16.56AGNSELOKELA, OLEBOGILE, 458, 2008/05/025
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923 309:17.47AGNSEBOPA, TSHEPHO, 452, 1997/05/086

885 209:27.29CGABOKABA, ENOCH OFENTSE, 637, 
2003/06/26

7

865 109:32.42AVTMNOTHOZA, NHLANHLA, 538, 2004/06/138

855 009:35.02BOLAFREDERICKS, EMMANUEL, 567, 2003/11/039

847 009:36.87CGAMOUTON, JEAN, 668, 2002/07/2510

844 009:37.66BOLAADAMS, JOSHUA, 561, 2005/04/2511

822 009:43.68CGAMADUME, LETSEPA PRINCE, 653, 
2003/07/24

12

803 009:48.56AVTMOHAPI, LEBOHANG, 539, 2005/08/1113

798 009:50.01BOLAKOOPMAN, JASON, 572, 1997/02/1714

793 009:51.42AFSBOSSERT, GERHAD, 213, 2007/07/1215

742 010:05.24AFSTLALI, EDWARD, 237, 2001/01/0716

728 010:09.40ATRANGEJANA, ZIZILE, 518, 2001/11/0817

711 010:14.13AFSMADIBO, JABULANI, 221, 2000/08/0918

Item FinalResults Girls U16 90m Hurdles Pentathlon09:00:0075

78413.90AFSDREYER, MARUNE, 191, 2009/01/111

76214.07BOLADE BRUYN, MUNEEBA, 545, 2009/01/062

73614.28CGASTRYDOM, RENETTE, 1066, 2009/01/193

69914.58AGNVAN WYK, VERONIQUE, 345, 2010/01/124

67814.75BOLALE ROUX, KAYLA, 554, 2009/03/205

67514.78AGNPLEWS, HANNAH, 311, 2009/12/146

60915.35ASWDSCHOLTZ, MIIKE, 502, 2009/01/077

51016.31AFSKRIEK, MINE, 199, 2009/10/168

31618.67CGAVERMAAS, MARNI, 631, 2009/06/069

0.2Item Final 1 of 2  Girls U16 90m Hurdles Pentathlon09:00:0075

78413.90AFSDREYER, MARUNE, 191, 2009/01/111

76214.07BOLADE BRUYN, MUNEEBA, 545, 2009/01/062

69914.58AGNVAN WYK, VERONIQUE, 345, 2010/01/123

60915.35ASWDSCHOLTZ, MIIKE, 502, 2009/01/074

51016.31AFSKRIEK, MINE, 199, 2009/10/165

-0.1Item Final 2 of 2  Girls U16 90m Hurdles Pentathlon09:00:0075

73614.28CGASTRYDOM, RENETTE, 1066, 2009/01/191

67814.75BOLALE ROUX, KAYLA, 554, 2009/03/202

67514.78AGNPLEWS, HANNAH, 311, 2009/12/143

31618.67CGAVERMAAS, MARNI, 631, 2009/06/064

-0.2Item Final Boys U16 100m Hurdles Pentathlon08:30:001

66415.17WPAMALAN, STEPHEN, 819, 2009/04/211

62115.62BOLABROWN, ENJAY, 564, 2010/03/312

54816.43LIMABENADE, WYNAND, 771, 2009/05/213

0.6Item Final Women U18 100m Hurdles Heptathlon09:00:004

86714.81LIMAHANCKE, KYRA, 767, 2007/06/271

66116.44AGNVERHOEF, NATALIE, 347, 2007/06/012

56417.29LIMAVENTER, MIJANKE, 770, 2008/07/093

47318.15ASWDBRAND, LIZAAN, 501, 2007/04/244

43218.56CGAMOTHOGWANE , NALEDI, 611, 2007/03/245

28720.19KZNABARNARD, ZELDA, 1095, 2007/12/116

-0.3Item Final Women U20 100m Hurdles Heptathlon08:50:003

89914.57AGNLOUW, ROLENE(1), 291, 2005/04/141

79215.38AFSSMITH, CARA, 208, 2006/06/262

71316.01AGNHARVEY, ASHLEY, 279, 2006/04/073

70816.05ACNWMARX, LEE-ANN, 111, 2005/03/014

65716.48AGNBOTHA, MICYLA, 251, 2005/10/065

60316.94BOLAMOSTERT, MÈKE, 555, 2006/01/036

-1.3 0.838mItem Final Women Senior 100m Hurdles15:30:00170

Versus Super: Registered to: JACQUES MALAN Printed at: 2024/04/21 20:07:02 Page 17



Meeting :ASA SENIOR, MULTI-EVENTS AND RELAYS
2024/04/18 to 2024/04/21  at  MSUNDUZI PIETERMARITZBURG

18Versus Super: Registered to: JACQUES MALAN Printed: 2024/04/21 20:07:02 Page

1149 813.01AGNFOURIE, MARIONE, 273, 2002/04/301 G

1096 713.40AGNVAN DEN BERG, KAYLA, 334, 2002/01/102 S

1089 613.46AGNBIELDT, TAYLON, 247, 1998/11/043 B

1009 514.07AGNJORDAAN, MARTELIZE, 281, 1999/06/094

1008 414.08WPAOBERHOLZER, LANA, 793, 2006/12/065

1000 314.14AGNKOK, CHANE, 285, 2004/08/166

980 214.30AFSGERTENBACH, NATASHA, 196, 2005/06/107

972 114.36ACNWVAN ROOYEN, TALIA, 127, 2006/06/128

-0.1 0.838mItem Final Women Senior 100m Hurdles Heptathlon08:40:002

92714.37CGAVERSTER, SHANNON, 633, 1999/11/101

89014.64AGNROBSON, YVONNE, 316, 1999/09/122

73815.81AGNKITSSHOFF, NADIA, 283, 1996/03/113

72015.95AGNBISCHOFF, RITA, 248, 2003/02/034

48418.04AGNROODE, LENOR, 318, 2004/05/175

46418.24AGNRÉ, BIANCA, 319, 1987/03/036

0.9 0.838mItem Heat 1 of 2  Women Senior 100m Hurdles15:40:00113

116012.92AGNFOURIE, MARIONE, 273, 2002/04/301

110913.30AGNVAN DEN BERG, KAYLA, 334, 2002/01/102

105013.75WPAOBERHOLZER, LANA, 793, 2006/12/063

101414.03AFSGERTENBACH, NATASHA, 196, 2005/06/104

96914.39AGNLOUW, ROLIEN, 1077, 2005/04/145

93214.69AGNBRONKHORST, CARA, 257, 2004/12/266

0.8 0.838mItem Heat 2 of 2  Women Senior 100m Hurdles15:40:00113

110013.37AGNBIELDT, TAYLON, 247, 1998/11/041

103513.87AGNJORDAAN, MARTELIZE, 281, 1999/06/092

103213.89AGNKOK, CHANE, 285, 2004/08/163

101014.06ACNWVAN ROOYEN, TALIA, 127, 2006/06/124

96414.43ACNWVAN ROOYEN, SANDRI, 128, 2006/01/025

94914.56AGNMAWELA, MIKATEKO, 299, 2001/07/106

90814.89AGNDE JAGER, ANGELIQUE, 265, 2005/07/047

Item FinalResults Men U18 110m Hurdles Decathlon09:20:00130

85414.96AGNCOETZEE, DIRK, 363, 2007/01/021

84915.00BOLABROOKES, LEAGON, 563, 2008/11/102

84115.07BOLAVON DER HEYDEN, DANIEL, 588, 
2007/02/18

3

67716.50WPAWINGROVE (IND), KHALIL, 816, 2007/01/144

66616.61ASWDDIXON, JOSKO, 503, 2008/07/015

64816.77AFSMULLER, JUHIN, 228, 2007/03/036

63416.91AGNVAN DEN BERG, JEAN, 470, 2008/11/247

62417.00ASWDHORN, HENRO, 504, 2007/06/048

61017.14KZNAMOOLMAN, MORNE, 1096, 2008/07/219

56617.57BOLAJORDAAN, MATT, 571, 2007/01/0310

1.1Item Final 1 of 2  Men U18 110m Hurdles Decathlon09:20:00130

84115.07BOLAVON DER HEYDEN, DANIEL, 588, 
2007/02/18

1

64816.77AFSMULLER, JUHIN, 228, 2007/03/032

62417.00ASWDHORN, HENRO, 504, 2007/06/043

61017.14KZNAMOOLMAN, MORNE, 1096, 2008/07/214

56617.57BOLAJORDAAN, MATT, 571, 2007/01/035

1.5Item Final 2 of 2  Men U18 110m Hurdles Decathlon09:20:00130

85414.96AGNCOETZEE, DIRK, 363, 2007/01/021

84915.00BOLABROOKES, LEAGON, 563, 2008/11/102

67716.50WPAWINGROVE (IND), KHALIL, 816, 2007/01/143

66616.61ASWDDIXON, JOSKO, 503, 2008/07/014

63416.91AGNVAN DEN BERG, JEAN, 470, 2008/11/245

0.5Item Final Men U20 110m Hurdles Decathlon09:10:00129
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79415.47WPAMARCUS, JAMIEL, 820, 2006/03/191

75015.85BOLAHARTOGH, ADRIAANO, 568, 2006/05/232

71516.16AGNMAUER, KYLE, 409, 2006/02/173

63616.89AGNMAHLANGU, KINO, 403, 2006/12/194

48618.40BOLAABRAHAMS, MO-EECK, 560, 2005/06/035

48118.46AGNDONKEN, JOEL, 1065, 2005/12/236

-0.1 1.067mItem Final Men Senior 110m Hurdles15:20:00169

1115 813.73AGNNEL, SW, 431, 2002/09/111 G

1077 713.94CGALEFETE, TSHEPO, 648, 1992/02/022 S

1042 614.13WPAOCTOBER, JASON, 822, 2000/05/313 B

1002 514.36CGARAZAK, NAEEM, 681, 1996/09/174

992 414.42AGNSTRAUSS, REYNARD, 465, 2002/01/035

990 314.43CGASHIBODZE, VUTIVI, 686, 1998/06/246

834 215.36WPAJACOBS, DENMAR, 812, 2003/06/257

1.067mItem FinalResults Men Senior 110m Hurdles Decathlon09:00:00127

84315.05AGNVAN AS, MORNÉ, 469, 1998/01/021

84215.06WPAMACKENZIE, RENALDO, 818, 2000/04/082

79215.48AGNBRONKHORST, RUAN, 360, 2003/10/303

78815.52BOLAPEREZ, JESSE, 577, 1997/11/094

68816.40AVTMATSEKANE, KATLEHO, 536, 1994/04/255

65916.67AGNTHOBEJANE, MAPATENE, 466, 2003/10/256

64716.78 (.771)ACNWBESTER, TIAAN, 1064, 2004/12/157

64716.78 (.774)AGNKUMM, JASON, 395, 2002/11/018

64616.79AGNVAN DER LINDE, DIMAR, 471, 2004/05/059

37519.68WPADEONDRE, YON (IND), 805, 2003/03/0210

28120.91ASWDSCHEEPERS, ANTON, 505, 1968/08/0111

1.3 1.067mItem Heat 1 of 3  Men Senior 110m Hurdles15:30:00112

105814.04AGNSTRAUSS, REYNARD, 465, 2002/01/031

105514.06CGASHIBODZE, VUTIVI, 686, 1998/06/242

105314.07AFSVOSLOO, WICUS, 240, 2001/03/213

90314.94KZNANDABA, SIPHOKUHLE, 748, 1998/08/304

90014.96AGNIDOWU, SAM, 385, 2004/05/315

9222.33ACNWMULLER, DEAN, 161, 2005/12/206

0.9 1.067mItem Final 1 of 2  Men Senior 110m Hurdles Decathlon09:00:00127

79215.48AGNBRONKHORST, RUAN, 360, 2003/10/301

78815.52BOLAPEREZ, JESSE, 577, 1997/11/092

68816.40AVTMATSEKANE, KATLEHO, 536, 1994/04/253

65916.67AGNTHOBEJANE, MAPATENE, 466, 2003/10/254

64716.78 (.771)ACNWBESTER, TIAAN, 1064, 2004/12/155

37519.68WPADEONDRE, YON (IND), 805, 2003/03/026

28120.91ASWDSCHEEPERS, ANTON, 505, 1968/08/017

0.5 1.067mItem Heat 2 of 3  Men Senior 110m Hurdles15:30:00112

111213.75AGNNEL, SW, 431, 2002/09/111

109013.87WPAJACOBS, DENMAR, 812, 2003/06/252

105814.04CGARAZAK, NAEEM, 681, 1996/09/173

91214.89CGATLADI, MPHO, 692, 1998/01/024

0.8 1.067mItem Final 2 of 2  Men Senior 110m Hurdles Decathlon09:00:00127

84315.05AGNVAN AS, MORNÉ, 469, 1998/01/021

84215.06WPAMACKENZIE, RENALDO, 818, 2000/04/082

64716.78 (.774)AGNKUMM, JASON, 395, 2002/11/013

64616.79AGNVAN DER LINDE, DIMAR, 471, 2004/05/054

1.1 1.067mItem Heat 3 of 3  Men Senior 110m Hurdles15:30:00112

111713.72WPAALKANA, ANTONIO, 800, 1990/04/121
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107513.95WPAOCTOBER, JASON, 822, 2000/05/312

106614.00CGALEFETE, TSHEPO, 648, 1992/02/023

95814.61ACNWMWA, PAUL, 164, 2005/07/204

0.762mItem Final Women Senior 400m Hurdles15:40:0064
OLQ1182 80:54.72AGNGELDENHUYS, ZENEY, 275, 2000/05/221 G

OLQ1178 70:54.84ACNWJOSEPH, ROGAIL, 106, 2000/04/222 S

1111 60:57.01AGNRAMOKGOPA, TUMI, 315, 2007/08/273 B

1096 50:57.49AGNMAGERMAN, GEZELLE, 294, 1997/04/214

1042 40:59.32AGNVAN NIEKERK, HANNAH, 342, 2005/01/285

1037 30:59.48EPABLACK, ZANRI, 698, 2005/09/166

1006 21:00.53BOLADE KOCK, BARBARA, 551, 2006/07/317

970 11:01.80ACNWVISSER, CARLI, 131, 2008/02/228

0.762mItem Heat 1 of 2  Women Senior 400m Hurdles13:20:0018

11070:57.14AGNGELDENHUYS, ZENEY, 275, 2000/05/221

10550:58.87AGNMAGERMAN, GEZELLE, 294, 1997/04/212

10240:59.91EPABLACK, ZANRI, 698, 2005/09/163

9781:01.52ACNWVISSER, CARLI, 131, 2008/02/224

9731:01.71ACNWKOTZé, JUANNE, 108, 2004/07/125

9551:02.34AGNVAN GREUNEN, EL MARIE, 340, 2003/03/076

0.762mItem Heat 2 of 2  Women Senior 400m Hurdles13:20:0018

10930:57.61ACNWJOSEPH, ROGAIL, 106, 2000/04/221

10780:58.11AGNRAMOKGOPA, TUMI, 315, 2007/08/272

10380:59.46AGNVAN NIEKERK, HANNAH, 342, 2005/01/283

9871:01.20BOLADE KOCK, BARBARA, 551, 2006/07/314

9401:02.87AGNDAVEL, MIENKE, 263, 2007/01/185

9221:03.50AGNBREEDT, LU CHELLE, 256, 2006/04/076

0.914mItem Final Men Senior 400m Hurdles15:30:0063

1158 80:49.45AGNGORA, LINDUKHULE, 380, 2001/01/311 G

1156 70:49.48CGADHLAMINI, SABELO, 643, 1995/01/172 S

1152 60:49.57AGNMBATHA, NJABULO, 411, 2007/04/243 B

1143 50:49.73AGNHAMMAN, LE ROUX, 397, 1992/01/064

1114 40:50.33AGNDU PREEZ, MARTHINUS, 376, 2001/04/265

1079 30:51.04AGNPRETORIUS, CONSTANT, 446, 1994/01/266

1071 20:51.21AFSVAN RENSBURG, WERNICH, 238, 
2004/07/28

7

951 10:53.76AGNNDOU, MATODZ, 430, 2007/03/198

0.914mItem Heat 1 of 3  Men Senior 400m Hurdles13:00:0016

11080:50.45AGNMBATHA, NJABULO, 411, 2007/04/241

10850:50.92AGNDU PREEZ, MARTHINUS, 376, 2001/04/262

10820:50.98AGNNDOU, MATODZ, 430, 2007/03/193

10290:52.08AGNSITELELE, ROFHIWA, 462, 1996/01/034

9270:54.30KZNANDABA, SIPHOKUHLE, 748, 1998/08/305

5421:03.99ATRAJAXA, ESETHU, 510, 1999/10/246

0.914mItem Heat 2 of 3  Men Senior 400m Hurdles13:00:0016

11330:49.94AGNHAMMAN, LE ROUX, 397, 1992/01/061

10880:50.86AFSVAN RENSBURG, WERNICH, 238, 
2004/07/28

2

10690:51.24AGNPRETORIUS, CONSTANT, 446, 1994/01/263

10450:51.74CGAHARMSE, LEWELLYN, 646, 2006/12/104

9540:53.70CGARAMATHE, KGOTSO, 1091, 2003/01/185

0.914mItem Heat 3 of 3  Men Senior 400m Hurdles13:00:0016

11320:49.97AGNGORA, LINDUKHULE, 380, 2001/01/311

11080:50.46CGADHLAMINI, SABELO, 643, 1995/01/172

10520:51.59AGNDIKGALE, LESIBE, 370, 2007/04/033
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9750:53.24ACNWMWA, PAUL, 164, 2005/07/204

9030:54.83CGAGARDEE, RASHEED, 645, 2004/04/205

3211:11.26CGASHALE, ORATILWE, 685, 2005/07/126

Item Final Girls U16 HighJump Pentathlon10:00:0079

8181.67BOLALE ROUX, KAYLA, 554, 2009/03/201

7121.58ASWDSCHOLTZ, MIIKE, 502, 2009/01/072

6101.49AGNPLEWS, HANNAH, 311, 2009/12/143

6101.49CGASTRYDOM, RENETTE, 1066, 2009/01/193

5771.46AFSKRIEK, MINE, 199, 2009/10/165

5771.46AFSDREYER, MARUNE, 191, 2009/01/116

5441.43AGNVAN WYK, VERONIQUE, 345, 2010/01/127

5121.40BOLADE BRUYN, MUNEEBA, 545, 2009/01/068

3311.22CGAVERMAAS, MARNI, 631, 2009/06/069

Item Final Boys U16 HighJump Pentathlon10:00:007

5041.65WPAMALAN, STEPHEN, 819, 2009/04/211

4641.60BOLABROWN, ENJAY, 564, 2010/03/312

4641.60LIMABENADE, WYNAND, 771, 2009/05/212

Item Final Women U18 HighJump Heptathlon12:00:0011

7241.59LIMAHANCKE, KYRA, 767, 2007/06/271

6211.50AGNVERHOEF, NATALIE, 347, 2007/06/012

5881.47KZNABARNARD, ZELDA, 1095, 2007/12/113

5231.41LIMAVENTER, MIJANKE, 770, 2008/07/094

5231.41ASWDBRAND, LIZAAN, 501, 2007/04/245

Item Final Men U18 HighJump Decathlon14:30:00104

6701.85ASWDHORN, HENRO, 504, 2007/06/041

6271.80BOLAVON DER HEYDEN, DANIEL, 588, 
2007/02/18

2

5601.72WPAWINGROVE (IND), KHALIL, 816, 2007/01/143

5601.72BOLAJORDAAN, MATT, 571, 2007/01/034

5121.66AFSMULLER, JUHIN, 228, 2007/03/035

4881.63AGNVAN DEN BERG, JEAN, 470, 2008/11/246

4881.63AGNCOETZEE, DIRK, 363, 2007/01/027

4641.60BOLABROOKES, LEAGON, 563, 2008/11/108

4641.60ASWDDIXON, JOSKO, 503, 2008/07/019

4641.60KZNAMOOLMAN, MORNE, 1096, 2008/07/2110

Item Final Women U20 HighJump Heptathlon12:00:0012

7241.59AGNBOTHA, MICYLA, 251, 2005/10/061

7241.59AFSSMITH, CARA, 208, 2006/06/262

6891.56ACNWMARX, LEE-ANN, 111, 2005/03/013

6551.53AGNLOUW, ROLENE(1), 291, 2005/04/144

5881.47AGNHARVEY, ASHLEY, 279, 2006/04/075

4601.35BOLAMOSTERT, MÈKE, 555, 2006/01/036

Item Final Men U20 HighJump Decathlon14:30:00105

8032.00WPAMARCUS, JAMIEL, 820, 2006/03/191

6271.80BOLAHARTOGH, ADRIAANO, 568, 2006/05/232

5361.69AGNMAHLANGU, KINO, 403, 2006/12/193

5121.66AGNMAUER, KYLE, 409, 2006/02/174

4411.57AGNDONKEN, JOEL, 1065, 2005/12/235

3961.51BOLAABRAHAMS, MO-EECK, 560, 2005/06/036

3171.40AFSMCINTYRE, JADEN, 224, 2005/03/087

Item Final Women Senior HighJump15:00:0029

980 81.76AGNNGOZO, MICHELLE, 307, 2000/05/151 G

950 71.73CGANKOSI, MARTHA, 613, 2006/04/072 S

950 61.73EPASTRYDOM, CINDY, 702, 2007/08/133 B
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950 51.73AMPUDAVEL, MIA, 482, 2006/11/134

950 41.73KZNAHIGGINS, MARLIZE, 713, 1996/03/045

950 31.73ACNWDEHRMANN, CAITLIN-ANN, 101, 2005/08/156

920 21.70CGADU PLESSIS, JULIA, 596, 1996/05/277

Item Final Women Senior HighJump Heptathlon12:00:0013

10161.83AGNROBSON, YVONNE, 316, 1999/09/121

9411.77CGAVERSTER, SHANNON, 633, 1999/11/102

8671.71AGNBISCHOFF, RITA, 248, 2003/02/033

6551.53AGNROODE, LENOR, 318, 2004/05/174

5231.41AGNRÉ, BIANCA, 319, 1987/03/035

4291.32AGNKITSSHOFF, NADIA, 283, 1996/03/116

Item Final Men Senior HighJump15:00:0059

1130 82.25ACNWRAATS, BRIAN, 171, 2004/01/171 G

1130 72.25BOLAPOOLE, BREYTON, 578, 2000/03/232 S

1130 62.25BOLAFOURIE, KEAGON, 565, 1991/09/073 B

1090 52.20ACNWLINKS, MPHO, 151, 1996/06/204

1090 42.20AGNDANKURU, TSHEPANG, 1068, 2005/03/025

1040 32.15CGANYELELE, KATLEHO, 679, 2000/01/106

1000 22.10BOLAVAN DER MERWE, LUKE, 583, 2006/06/027

1000 22.10AGNSTOCKILL, RYAN, 464, 2004/11/137

1000 02.10KZNAVALLY, USAAMAH, 764, 2001/01/109

1000 02.10ACNWVAN DEVENTER, JOSHUA, 181, 2005/01/219

1000 02.10CGAMASWANGANYI, GAYISA, 661, 2001/03/2111

950 02.05CGALOUWRENS, JUSTIN, 649, 2003/08/0112

910 02.00AGNJAXA, MUSA, 387, 2003/07/2613

910 02.00ACNWPITSO, KHUMO, 170, 2005/02/0314

910 02.00CGASTOLTZ, PETRUS, 691, 2007/03/2615

910 02.00KZNASTEYN, TIAAN, 759, 2005/01/1316

870 01.95AMPUBERNING, TYRONE, 487, 2006/01/1717

870 01.95ACNWBRINK, HERMAN, 137, 2010/05/0218

820 01.90AFSBOSMAN, GARETH, 212, 2004/07/3019

780 01.85CGALUPHUZI, SISANDA, 651, 2004/02/0520

780 01.85ANWNMOJELA, LEMOGANG, 498, 2004/02/1820

Item Final Men Senior HighJump Decathlon14:30:00106

7231.91BOLAPEREZ, JESSE, 577, 1997/11/091

7231.91WPAMACKENZIE, RENALDO, 818, 2000/04/082

7231.91AGNBRONKHORST, RUAN, 360, 2003/10/303

6701.85AGNVAN AS, MORNÉ, 469, 1998/01/024

6191.79AGNPRETORIUS, FREDRIECH, 445, 1995/08/045

6191.79ACNWBESTER, TIAAN, 1064, 2004/12/156

5931.76WPADEONDRE, YON (IND), 805, 2003/03/027

5441.70AVTMATSEKANE, KATLEHO, 536, 1994/04/258

4961.64AGNVAN DER LINDE, DIMAR, 471, 2004/05/059

4961.64AGNKUMM, JASON, 395, 2002/11/0110

4491.58ASWDSCHEEPERS, ANTON, 505, 1968/08/0111

4261.55AGNTHOBEJANE, MAPATENE, 466, 2003/10/2512

Item Final Men U18 Polevault Decathlon11:30:00145

5623.80BOLAVON DER HEYDEN, DANIEL, 588, 
2007/02/18

1

5093.60ASWDHORN, HENRO, 504, 2007/06/042

4573.40AGNCOETZEE, DIRK, 363, 2007/01/023

4313.30AGNVAN DEN BERG, JEAN, 470, 2008/11/244

2422.50WPAWINGROVE (IND), KHALIL, 816, 2007/01/145

2202.40KZNAMOOLMAN, MORNE, 1096, 2008/07/216

Item Final Men U20 Polevault Decathlon11:30:00146
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3092.80AGNMAUER, KYLE, 409, 2006/02/171

2862.70AGNDONKEN, JOEL, 1065, 2005/12/232

2862.70WPAMARCUS, JAMIEL, 820, 2006/03/193

2202.40BOLAHARTOGH, ADRIAANO, 568, 2006/05/234

1211.90AGNMAHLANGU, KINO, 403, 2006/12/195

Item Final Women Senior Polevault09:00:00128

1005 84.15BOLAREINSTORF, MIRE, 556, 2002/06/051 G

960 74.00BOLADE BEER, ANSUME, 549, 2007/08/072 S

897 63.80BOLAROTHMAN, SYDNEY, 557, 2007/02/143 B

747 53.30ACNWPURCHASE, SHANNON, 115, 2005/08/244

747 43.30ACNWPEENS, TIZEL, 113, 2006/07/255

717 33.20AFSCILLIERS, IXORE, 188, 2006/06/036

657 23.00ACNWPEENS, SICHEL, 114, 2008/09/107

Item Final Men Senior Polevault14:00:00156

1048 85.20ACNWVAN WYK, VALCO, 183, 2000/07/261 G

1020 75.10BOLAPUTZIER, BRYCE, 579, 2004/04/022 S

940 64.80BOLAVAN HUYSSTEEN, MIGAEL, 585, 
2004/08/19

3 B

900 54.65AFSTHERON, MEYBURGH, 236, 2006/03/014

858 44.50BOLANEL, HANDRE, 576, 2005/03/115

858 34.50BOLAVAN EYK, ZANDER, 584, 2004/06/246

700 23.90BOLAROTHMAN, LEE, 580, 2006/01/277

Item Final Men Senior Polevault Decathlon11:30:00147

7314.40AGNVAN AS, MORNÉ, 469, 1998/01/021

7024.30BOLAPEREZ, JESSE, 577, 1997/11/092

6734.20AGNKUMM, JASON, 395, 2002/11/013

6174.00WPAMACKENZIE, RENALDO, 818, 2000/04/084

6174.00AGNBRONKHORST, RUAN, 360, 2003/10/305

5353.70AGNVAN DER LINDE, DIMAR, 471, 2004/05/056

4573.40ACNWBESTER, TIAAN, 1064, 2004/12/157

3092.80ASWDSCHEEPERS, ANTON, 505, 1968/08/018

2862.70WPADEONDRE, YON (IND), 805, 2003/03/029

2642.60AVTMATSEKANE, KATLEHO, 536, 1994/04/2510

2422.50AGNTHOBEJANE, MAPATENE, 466, 2003/10/2511

Item Final Girls U16 LongJump Pentathlon16:30:00118

6745.41CGASTRYDOM, RENETTE, 1066, 2009/01/191 +1.0
5484.96BOLALE ROUX, KAYLA, 554, 2009/03/202 +0.6
5034.79BOLADE BRUYN, MUNEEBA, 545, 2009/01/063 +0.8
4744.68AGNVAN WYK, VERONIQUE, 345, 2010/01/124 +0.5
4464.57AGNPLEWS, HANNAH, 311, 2009/12/145 +0.8
4314.51AFSDREYER, MARUNE, 191, 2009/01/116 +0.7
3934.36ASWDSCHOLTZ, MIIKE, 502, 2009/01/077 +0.7
3694.26AFSKRIEK, MINE, 199, 2009/10/168 +0.6
2723.84CGAVERMAAS, MARNI, 631, 2009/06/069 +0.1

Item Final Boys U16 LongJump Pentathlon14:45:0028

4295.24WPAMALAN, STEPHEN, 819, 2009/04/211 -0.8
4115.15BOLABROWN, ENJAY, 564, 2010/03/312 -2.6
4045.11LIMABENADE, WYNAND, 771, 2009/05/213 -1.0

Item Final Women U18 LongJump Heptathlon09:00:0038

5194.85LIMAHANCKE, KYRA, 767, 2007/06/271 -0.1
5114.82ASWDBRAND, LIZAAN, 501, 2007/04/242 -0.3
5064.80AGNVERHOEF, NATALIE, 347, 2007/06/013 +0.2
4594.62KZNABARNARD, ZELDA, 1095, 2007/12/114 -0.5
4594.62LIMAVENTER, MIJANKE, 770, 2008/07/095 +0.5
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4284.50CGAMOTHOGWANE , NALEDI, 611, 2007/03/246 +0.2

Item Final Men U18 LongJump Decathlon10:30:0084

8267.05BOLAVON DER HEYDEN, DANIEL, 588, 
2007/02/18

1 +0.7

8167.01ASWDHORN, HENRO, 504, 2007/06/042 +0.8
6526.30AGNCOETZEE, DIRK, 363, 2007/01/023 +1.0
6416.25BOLAJORDAAN, MATT, 571, 2007/01/034 +0.9
6326.21AFSMULLER, JUHIN, 228, 2007/03/035 +0.3
6006.06AGNVAN DEN BERG, JEAN, 470, 2008/11/246 +1.0
5956.04BOLABROOKES, LEAGON, 563, 2008/11/107 +1.3
5465.81WPAWINGROVE (IND), KHALIL, 816, 2007/01/148 +0.6
4945.56ASWDDIXON, JOSKO, 503, 2008/07/019 +1.1

Item Final Women U20 LongJump Heptathlon09:00:0039

7475.66AGNLOUW, ROLENE(1), 291, 2005/04/141 +0.9
6945.48AGNBOTHA, MICYLA, 251, 2005/10/062 +0.4
6375.28AFSSMITH, CARA, 208, 2006/06/263 -0.4
5544.98ACNWMARX, LEE-ANN, 111, 2005/03/014 +0.4
5274.88AGNHARVEY, ASHLEY, 279, 2006/04/075 +0.8
4924.75BOLAMOSTERT, MÈKE, 555, 2006/01/036 -0.1

Item Final Men U20 LongJump Decathlon10:30:0082

7296.64WPAMARCUS, JAMIEL, 820, 2006/03/191 -0.2
6846.44BOLAHARTOGH, ADRIAANO, 568, 2006/05/232 +0.0
5615.88BOLAABRAHAMS, MO-EECK, 560, 2005/06/033 +0.4
5565.86AGNMAUER, KYLE, 409, 2006/02/174 +0.9
4905.54AGNMAHLANGU, KINO, 403, 2006/12/195 -0.7
4455.32AFSMCINTYRE, JADEN, 224, 2005/03/086 +0.5
4275.23AGNDONKEN, JOEL, 1065, 2005/12/237 +0.8

Item Final Women Senior LongJump13:00:0096

1132 86.61AGNNOLTE, DANIELLE, 308, 2002/01/111 +0.3G

1044 76.21BOLACORNELISSEN, ANDREA, 548, 2002/03/182 -0.6S

1038 66.18ACNWFOUCHE, KARMEN, 102, 2003/01/023 -0.1B

1028 56.14AGNCOETZEE, TIMEKE JADE, 260, 2006/05/264 -0.9
1016 46.08AGNXULU, ZINZI, 353, 1996/09/285 -0.4
1005 36.03BOLAABRAHAMS, KIERA-LEE, 544, 2006/08/206 -1.7
982 25.93AMPUMAKGATO, MATSIDISO, 484, 2007/01/037 -0.9
976 15.90CGASEOE, BOPHELO, 619, 1999/04/048 +0.2
955 05.80BOLABASSON, MIEKE, 546, 9 +1.9
955 05.80ACNWRABE, MADRI, 117, 2001/01/139 +0.9
952 05.79AGNNAANE, ATANG, 305, 2006/03/3011 -0.6
900 05.55AFSGERBER, JOANE, 194, 2003/06/1012 +0.5

Item Final Women Senior LongJump Heptathlon09:00:0040

7835.78AGNROBSON, YVONNE, 316, 1999/09/121 +0.5
6315.26CGAVERSTER, SHANNON, 633, 1999/11/102 +0.4
5354.91AGNBISCHOFF, RITA, 248, 2003/02/033 +0.8
4774.69AGNKITSSHOFF, NADIA, 283, 1996/03/114 +0.8
4744.68AGNRÉ, BIANCA, 319, 1987/03/035 +0.4
4594.62AGNROODE, LENOR, 318, 2004/05/176 +0.6

Item Round 1 of 2  Women Senior LongJump10:30:009

10466.22AGNXULU, ZINZI, 353, 1996/09/281 -1.0
10006.01AGNCOETZEE, TIMEKE JADE, 260, 2006/05/262 +0.0
9986.00BOLABASSON, MIEKE, 546, 3 +0.2
9505.78BOLAABRAHAMS, KIERA-LEE, 544, 2006/08/204 -0.7
9305.69AMPUMAKGATO, MATSIDISO, 484, 2007/01/035 +0.4
9125.60WPACROUS, QAADIRAH, 785, 2007/03/176 +0.4
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8845.47CGAVAN WYK, DESIRE, 1086, 1998/05/287 +1.2
8825.46WPADUNCAN, LENE, 788, 2000/02/178 +0.0
8755.43CGADOMBENI, MAHLATSE, 595, 1999/01/219 -0.4
8405.27AVTMOLOTO, KWENA, 529, 2002/11/2310 +0.2
7664.92EPAVERMAAK, MIA, 703, 2007/01/2611 +1.3

Item Round 2 of 2  Women Senior LongJump10:30:009

10556.26AGNNOLTE, DANIELLE, 308, 2002/01/111 +0.3
10226.11ACNWFOUCHE, KARMEN, 102, 2003/01/022 +0.5
9986.00BOLACORNELISSEN, ANDREA, 548, 2002/03/183 -0.1
9505.78AGNNAANE, ATANG, 305, 2006/03/304 +0.4
9405.73CGASEOE, BOPHELO, 619, 1999/04/045 +0.1
9205.64ACNWRABE, MADRI, 117, 2001/01/136 +0.3
9145.61AFSGERBER, JOANE, 194, 2003/06/107 +1.0
9025.56AGNBRONKHORST, CARA, 257, 2004/12/268 +0.0
8885.49AGNMASILO, PHELETSO, 297, 2005/02/219 +1.9
8265.20AGNBOTHA, MIKA, 253, 2004/04/2010 +0.1
8225.18ACNWOOSTHUIZEN, MARY-AMY, 112, 

2005/03/23
11 +1.3

Item Final Men Senior LongJump15:30:0062

1185 88.22CGAJOHNSON, CHESWILL, 647, 1997/09/301 +0.6G

1166 78.13BOLAMANUEL, DIVAN, 573, 1996/09/152 -0.1S

1148 68.05EPAHANI, NIKITHEMBA, 706, 2000/10/123 -0.1B

1132 57.98BOLASAMAAI, RUSWAHL, 581, 1991/09/254 -0.8
1122 47.93AFSMAKGATO, PETER, 222, 1996/05/055 -1.2
1104 37.85AGNMTHEMBU, ASANDE, 424, 2004/06/046 -0.3
1064 27.66ANWNMASIKANE, TEMOSO, 496, 2006/04/267 +0.5
1058 17.63AFSNKUNA, THAPELO, 231, 2002/04/028 -0.2
994 07.34ACNWMCCLOEN, DWIGHT, 156, 2005/04/059 +0.8
986 07.30WPAWYNGAARDT, ABDUD-DAIYAAN, 835, 

2002/06/04
10 +0.1

984 07.29AFSMONDLANE, JUNIOR, 226, 2003/06/0311 +0.0
926 07.02AGNXULU, SIYABULELA, 477, 2002/02/1512 +0.9

Item Final Men Senior LongJump Decathlon10:30:0083

9377.51BOLAPEREZ, JESSE, 577, 1997/11/091 +0.8
8937.33AGNPRETORIUS, FREDRIECH, 445, 1995/08/042 +1.5
7996.94AGNVAN AS, MORNÉ, 469, 1998/01/023 +1.5
7346.66WPAMACKENZIE, RENALDO, 818, 2000/04/084 +0.9
7116.56AGNBRONKHORST, RUAN, 360, 2003/10/305 +1.2
6666.36AGNKUMM, JASON, 395, 2002/11/016 -0.8
6466.27AVTMATSEKANE, KATLEHO, 536, 1994/04/257 +1.1
6046.08WPADEONDRE, YON (IND), 805, 2003/03/028 +1.4
5976.05ACNWBESTER, TIAAN, 1064, 2004/12/159 +0.3
5375.77AGNVAN DER LINDE, DIMAR, 471, 2004/05/0510 -0.7
4755.47AGNTHOBEJANE, MAPATENE, 466, 2003/10/2511 +2.8
4055.12ASWDSCHEEPERS, ANTON, 505, 1968/08/0112 -0.1

Item Round 1 of 2  Men Senior LongJump13:30:0019

10767.72CGAJOHNSON, CHESWILL, 647, 1997/09/301 -1.0
10667.67EPAHANI, NIKITHEMBA, 706, 2000/10/122 +0.1
10357.53BOLAMANUEL, DIVAN, 573, 1996/09/153 -1.7
10327.52AFSMAKGATO, PETER, 222, 1996/05/054 -1.0
10227.47AGNMTHEMBU, ASANDE, 424, 2004/06/045 -0.4
9887.31AFSMONDLANE, JUNIOR, 226, 2003/06/036 +0.1
9247.01AGNXULU, SIYABULELA, 477, 2002/02/157 +0.1
9126.96AMPUMANZINI, CLEMENT, 488, 1992/09/018 -0.5
9086.94ACNWAPRIL, REAGAN, 133, 2004/01/219 -1.4
9026.91KZNAMABASO, KHANYISANI, 736, 2000/01/0710 -1.5

Item Round 2 of 2  Men Senior LongJump13:30:0019
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11207.92BOLASAMAAI, RUSWAHL, 581, 1991/09/251 -0.6
10187.45ANWNMASIKANE, TEMOSO, 496, 2006/04/262 -0.9
9887.31AFSNKUNA, THAPELO, 231, 2002/04/023 -1.1
9867.30WPAWYNGAARDT, ABDUD-DAIYAAN, 835, 

2002/06/04
4 -0.4

9587.17ACNWMCCLOEN, DWIGHT, 156, 2005/04/055 -1.2
9006.90AFSPONISAMMY, NORBERT, 233, 1998/07/076 -0.4
8726.77CGATSHIBUMBU, REINALD, 1089, 2005/03/147 -1.3
7946.40CGACHAUKE, AFRIKA, 1083, 2006/07/068 -0.5
7686.28AGNKANDORO, ELSHAMMAH, 1081, 

2002/06/07
9 -1.2

Item Final Women Senior TripleJump13:30:0054

1024 813.09ACNWFOUCHE, KARMEN, 102, 2003/01/021 +0.3G

1008 712.93CGANTSHINGILA, PATIENCE, 614, 1989/08/262 -0.7S

991 612.76AGNXULU, ZINZI, 353, 1996/09/283 -0.6B

924 512.10WPACROUS, QAADIRAH, 785, 2007/03/174 -1.1
906 411.92AGNDIKIO, GRACE, 270, 2002/03/255 -1.3
890 311.76ACNWLAUBSCHER, ANDREA, 109, 2005/10/106 -0.9
870 211.56CGADOMBENI, MAHLATSE, 595, 1999/01/217 -1.1
867 111.53AGNMASILO, PHELETSO, 297, 2005/02/218 -1.9
803 010.89ACNWOOSTHUIZEN, MARY-AMY, 112, 

2005/03/23
9 -1.2

784 010.70AGNDE KLERK, HEIKE, 266, 2007/02/1610 -2.5

Item Final Men Senior TripleJump15:00:00111

1125 816.63ACNWOLIVIER, ETHAN, 167, 2005/08/071 +0.3G

1098 716.37ACNWOLIVIER, WELRé, 168, 2002/11/042 +0.1S

1021 615.65AGNADEDOKUN, PEACE, 354, 2003/11/183 +0.8B

970 515.16AMPUMUSARURWA, DYLAN, 490, 2005/02/154 +0.1
969 415.15CGAMPHEFU, JUNIOR, 670, 1998/07/185 +1.5
940 314.87CGAKGALA, THATO, 1084, 2002/01/146 +0.9
903 214.52CGALUPHUZI, SISANDA, 651, 2004/02/057 +0.1
899 114.48AGNDE KLERK, HANNO, 366, 2008/04/118 +1.0
888 014.38EPAMERILE, SAMBESO, 708, 2002/05/229 +0.8
882 014.32CGAMAHLANGU, TUMAINI, 654, 10 +1.2
859 014.10AVTKUTUMELA, KAMOGELO, 535, 2001/06/1411 +0.0

Item Final Girls U16 Shotput Pentathlon14:30:00103

63811.65BOLADE BRUYN, MUNEEBA, 545, 2009/01/061

62111.39ASWDSCHOLTZ, MIIKE, 502, 2009/01/072

59410.99BOLALE ROUX, KAYLA, 554, 2009/03/203

59110.93CGAVERMAAS, MARNI, 631, 2009/06/064

49909.53AFSDREYER, MARUNE, 191, 2009/01/115

49409.45CGASTRYDOM, RENETTE, 1066, 2009/01/196

45808.91AGNPLEWS, HANNAH, 311, 2009/12/147

35607.32AFSKRIEK, MINE, 199, 2009/10/168

31306.65AGNVAN WYK, VERONIQUE, 345, 2010/01/129

Item Final Boys U16 Shotput Pentathlon13:00:0017

56511.31WPAMALAN, STEPHEN, 819, 2009/04/211

53810.87LIMABENADE, WYNAND, 771, 2009/05/212

38008.23BOLABROWN, ENJAY, 564, 2010/03/313

Item Final Women U18 Shotput Heptathlon14:30:0024

74113.20LIMAHANCKE, KYRA, 767, 2007/06/271

55310.36LIMAVENTER, MIJANKE, 770, 2008/07/092

51909.84AGNVERHOEF, NATALIE, 347, 2007/06/013

46709.04ASWDBRAND, LIZAAN, 501, 2007/04/244

39607.95KZNABARNARD, ZELDA, 1095, 2007/12/115

36607.48CGAMOTHOGWANE , NALEDI, 611, 2007/03/246

Item Final Men U18 Shotput Decathlon13:00:0093
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76114.53BOLAVON DER HEYDEN, DANIEL, 588, 
2007/02/18

1

71413.77AGNVAN DEN BERG, JEAN, 470, 2008/11/242

70313.58AFSMULLER, JUHIN, 228, 2007/03/033

64612.65BOLABROOKES, LEAGON, 563, 2008/11/104

54811.04ASWDDIXON, JOSKO, 503, 2008/07/015

51710.52ASWDHORN, HENRO, 504, 2007/06/046

50910.39AGNCOETZEE, DIRK, 363, 2007/01/027

43909.22KZNAMOOLMAN, MORNE, 1096, 2008/07/218

40408.64BOLAJORDAAN, MATT, 571, 2007/01/039

37508.14WPAWINGROVE (IND), KHALIL, 816, 2007/01/1410

Item Final Women U20 Shotput Heptathlon14:30:0025

54510.24AFSSMITH, CARA, 208, 2006/06/261

51509.78AGNLOUW, ROLENE(1), 291, 2005/04/142

48909.38AGNBOTHA, MICYLA, 251, 2005/10/063

47109.10AGNHARVEY, ASHLEY, 279, 2006/04/074

46809.06ACNWMARX, LEE-ANN, 111, 2005/03/015

19104.73BOLAMOSTERT, MÈKE, 555, 2006/01/036

Item Final Men U20 Shotput Decathlon13:00:0094

47409.80AFSMCINTYRE, JADEN, 224, 2005/03/081

46109.59WPAMARCUS, JAMIEL, 820, 2006/03/192

40908.72AGNMAUER, KYLE, 409, 2006/02/173

37908.22BOLAHARTOGH, ADRIAANO, 568, 2006/05/234

33607.49AGNDONKEN, JOEL, 1065, 2005/12/235

33107.40AGNMAHLANGU, KINO, 403, 2006/12/196

32507.30BOLAABRAHAMS, MO-EECK, 560, 2005/06/037

4.000kgItem Final Women Senior Shotput16:00:0035

1037 817.27AMPUERASMUS, ASHLEY, 483, 2005/06/071 G

1029 717.14AFSDE KLERK, MINé, 190, 2003/03/302 S

994 616.58AGNUYS, COLETTE, 333, 2000/04/203 B

949 515.85EPASENEKAL, ISCHKE, 701, 1993/01/084

901 415.08CGABOOYSEN, HEIDI, 591, 2008/02/135

818 313.75CGAVAN NIEKERK, AMARI, 628, 2005/05/256

4.000kgItem Final Women Senior Shotput Heptathlon14:30:0026

62311.43CGAVERSTER, SHANNON, 633, 1999/11/101

61211.25AGNRÉ, BIANCA, 319, 1987/03/032

48409.31AGNROBSON, YVONNE, 316, 1999/09/123

48209.27AGNROODE, LENOR, 318, 2004/05/174

44008.62AGNBISCHOFF, RITA, 248, 2003/02/035

41808.29AGNKITSSHOFF, NADIA, 283, 1996/03/116

7.260kgItem Final Men Senior Shotput14:30:00164

1142 820.36CGABLIGNAUT, KYLE, 636, 1999/03/091 G

1023 718.35CGAVAN ROOYEN, JASON, 694, 1997/02/042 S

921 616.63KZNASWEETNAM, JOSHUA, 760, 2005/04/073 B

912 516.49CGADE VILLIERS, CIAN, 642, 2004/01/154

865 415.69ACNWLIEBENBERG, DJ, 150, 2003/02/185

833 315.16ACNWJONKER, SEAN, 145, 2006/08/116

720 213.25ACNWVAN ZYL, ANROUX, 184, 2004/11/297

7.260kgItem Final Men Senior Shotput Decathlon13:00:0095

63812.52BOLAPEREZ, JESSE, 577, 1997/11/091

58811.69AGNVAN AS, MORNÉ, 469, 1998/01/022

56711.35WPAMACKENZIE, RENALDO, 818, 2000/04/083

56511.32AVTMATSEKANE, KATLEHO, 536, 1994/04/254

52110.59AGNKUMM, JASON, 395, 2002/11/015
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47209.77AGNTHOBEJANE, MAPATENE, 466, 2003/10/256

47109.76AGNBRONKHORST, RUAN, 360, 2003/10/307

46909.72ACNWBESTER, TIAAN, 1064, 2004/12/158

45409.48AGNVAN DER LINDE, DIMAR, 471, 2004/05/059

38708.35WPADEONDRE, YON (IND), 805, 2003/03/0210

38208.27ASWDSCHEEPERS, ANTON, 505, 1968/08/0111

Item Final Men U18 Discus Decathlon10:00:00135

77645.43AFSMULLER, JUHIN, 228, 2007/03/031

72442.92AGNVAN DEN BERG, JEAN, 470, 2008/11/242

61537.54BOLAVON DER HEYDEN, DANIEL, 588, 
2007/02/18

3

51432.51ASWDDIXON, JOSKO, 503, 2008/07/014

43628.55ASWDHORN, HENRO, 504, 2007/06/045

40827.11AGNCOETZEE, DIRK, 363, 2007/01/026

39726.54BOLABROOKES, LEAGON, 563, 2008/11/107

37425.34KZNAMOOLMAN, MORNE, 1096, 2008/07/218

26819.80BOLAJORDAAN, MATT, 571, 2007/01/039

24018.29WPAWINGROVE (IND), KHALIL, 816, 2007/01/1410

Item Final Men U20 Discus Decathlon10:00:00136

42928.19WPAMARCUS, JAMIEL, 820, 2006/03/191

36224.75AGNMAUER, KYLE, 409, 2006/02/172

33523.35AGNDONKEN, JOEL, 1065, 2005/12/233

30221.59BOLAHARTOGH, ADRIAANO, 568, 2006/05/234

28420.64BOLAABRAHAMS, MO-EECK, 560, 2005/06/035

22717.60AGNMAHLANGU, KINO, 403, 2006/12/196

1.000kgItem Final Women Senior Discus13:30:0020

980 855.00AFSSTANDER, YOLANDI, 209, 1998/11/271 G

935 752.55AFSDE KLERK, MINé, 190, 2003/03/302 S

927 652.14AMPUERASMUS, ASHLEY, 483, 2005/06/073 B

911 551.28EPASENEKAL, ISCHKE, 701, 1993/01/084

854 448.14ACNWRAATHS, MARGUERITE, 116, 2002/01/185

847 347.74AGNLOEDOLFF, CHIRSTé, 289, 2007/08/246

808 245.65AMPUNIENABER, LOGAN, 485, 2006/01/037

792 144.75CGAVAN NIEKERK, AMARI, 628, 2005/05/258

741 041.97AGNBOTHA, RIANDRE, 254, 2004/05/079

2.000kgItem Final Men Senior Discus16:00:0066

1081 861.13BOLAHOGAN, VICTOR, 570, 1989/07/251 G

1006 757.00BOLAMARAIS, JOHANNES JACOBUS, 574, 
2005/06/24

2 S

1000 656.68LIMASTROOGH, DANIE, 777, 2004/08/013 B

911 551.84ACNWSTANDER, RIGHARDT, 175, 2004/05/214

895 450.97ACNWLEKHULENI, XOLANI, 149, 2001/05/295

865 349.32ACNWSWANEPOEL, WYNAND, 176, 2002/06/186

851 248.55KZNASWEETNAM, JOSHUA, 760, 2005/04/077

788 145.09ACNWVAN ZYL, ANROUX, 184, 2004/11/298

749 042.95KZNAMANGUMTA, EYONA, 1092, 2005/02/069

731 041.96AGNALDERSON, EVERT, 355, 2001/04/0610

2.000kgItem Final Men Senior Discus Decathlon10:00:00137

67740.61BOLAPEREZ, JESSE, 577, 1997/11/091

62137.83AGNVAN DER LINDE, DIMAR, 471, 2004/05/052

61937.73ACNWBESTER, TIAAN, 1064, 2004/12/153

60136.88WPAMACKENZIE, RENALDO, 818, 2000/04/084

58536.04AGNVAN AS, MORNÉ, 469, 1998/01/025

57435.49AGNKUMM, JASON, 395, 2002/11/016

50932.25AVTMATSEKANE, KATLEHO, 536, 1994/04/257
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45529.51AGNBRONKHORST, RUAN, 360, 2003/10/308

42527.98ASWDSCHEEPERS, ANTON, 505, 1968/08/019

30221.61AGNTHOBEJANE, MAPATENE, 466, 2003/10/2510

30121.55WPADEONDRE, YON (IND), 805, 2003/03/0211

4.000kgItem Final Women Senior Hammer14:00:0055

1002 864.31AGNUYS, COLETTE, 333, 2000/04/201 G

954 761.32CGAHOLTZHAUSEN, LEANDRI, 601, 1997/07/142 S

884 657.00AFSMAKETHE, PHETHISANG, 201, 2002/09/053 B

878 556.65AGNPRETORIUS, MARGO, 312, 1994/06/094

875 456.41AFSLEONARD, TAMLYNN, 200, 1999/06/215

869 356.08EPABOTHA, ELME, 699, 2001/01/076

796 251.52AVTHOLTZHAUSEN, ANJE, 528, 2006/04/267

782 150.66AFSJULIES, CILETHE, 198, 2005/10/208

760 049.30AFSPRETORIUS, ELAINE, 205, 2003/11/269

736 047.76WPASMIT, KAYLA, 794, 2001/04/0610

690 044.90AVTVAN DYK, JAYLIN, 533, 2007/06/0111

599 039.23AFSGERBER, LIANE, 195, 2005/09/1012

7.260kgItem Final Men Senior Hammer16:00:00116

1051 870.18AVTCUMMING, ALAN, 534, 1996/03/211 G

1041 769.54AFSMAKHETHE, TSHEPANG, 223, 1999/06/212 S

877 658.96AFSPRETORIUS, TIAAN, 234, 2005/06/073 B

870 558.48BOLASMIT, CHRISTOPHER, 582, 2004/12/134

870 458.47BOLAFRECHOU, RENALDO, 566, 2092/03/045

866 358.21BOLABOTHMA, DAMIEN, 562, 2001/03/016

861 257.88WPASCHULTZ, JC, 829, 1999/02/137

811 154.62EPAERSKINE, TIAAN, 705, 2002/01/318

806 054.29AFSOLIVIER, THOMAS, 232, 2004/09/219

774 052.25WPAFABE, GRAYDON, 807, 2002/01/0110

729 049.30AFSDUROW, MATTHEW, 217, 2007/10/3111

721 048.79AGNJACOBS, JOHAN, 386, 2002/07/1312

701 047.50AVTVORSTER, RODGER, 543, 2006/01/0413

695 047.09AVTNEL, LUKI, 541, 2006/06/0814

668 045.32AVTSCHOEMAN, ZANDRé, 542, 2006/09/1115

Item Final Women U18 Javelin Heptathlon11:00:0045

55434.07ASWDBRAND, LIZAAN, 501, 2007/04/241

46629.43LIMAHANCKE, KYRA, 767, 2007/06/272

46429.33LIMAVENTER, MIJANKE, 770, 2008/07/093

45628.92AGNVERHOEF, NATALIE, 347, 2007/06/014

32521.95KZNABARNARD, ZELDA, 1095, 2007/12/115

29720.43CGAMOTHOGWANE , NALEDI, 611, 2007/03/246

Item Final Men U18 Javelin Decathlon14:00:00157

57048.72BOLAVON DER HEYDEN, DANIEL, 588, 
2007/02/18

1

50944.62AGNVAN DEN BERG, JEAN, 470, 2008/11/242

49543.62BOLABROOKES, LEAGON, 563, 2008/11/103

48743.09AFSMULLER, JUHIN, 228, 2007/03/034

45040.57ASWDDIXON, JOSKO, 503, 2008/07/015

44940.45AGNCOETZEE, DIRK, 363, 2007/01/026

42438.78BOLAJORDAAN, MATT, 571, 2007/01/037

40137.16KZNAMOOLMAN, MORNE, 1096, 2008/07/218

39136.46ASWDHORN, HENRO, 504, 2007/06/049

26127.30WPAWINGROVE (IND), KHALIL, 816, 2007/01/1410

Item Final Women U20 Javelin Heptathlon11:00:0046

70842.12AGNBOTHA, MICYLA, 251, 2005/10/061

51431.99AFSSMITH, CARA, 208, 2006/06/262
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48630.51AGNHARVEY, ASHLEY, 279, 2006/04/073

47229.78AGNLOUW, ROLENE(1), 291, 2005/04/144

39325.55ACNWMARX, LEE-ANN, 111, 2005/03/015

28819.93BOLAMOSTERT, MÈKE, 555, 2006/01/036

Item Final Men U20 Javelin Decathlon14:00:00158

51144.72BOLAHARTOGH, ADRIAANO, 568, 2006/05/231

40637.48WPAMARCUS, JAMIEL, 820, 2006/03/192

32932.08AGNDONKEN, JOEL, 1065, 2005/12/233

31931.40AGNMAUER, KYLE, 409, 2006/02/174

14018.42BOLAABRAHAMS, MO-EECK, 560, 2005/06/035

600gItem Final Women Senior Javelin14:00:0099

1083 860.25ACNWVAN DYK, JO-ANE, 125, 1997/10/031 G

993 755.37BOLAVAN SCHALKWYK, JANA, 558, 2001/03/072 S

857 648.00ACNWCOMBRINK, SAVANNAH, 100, 2001/04/173 B

839 547.06AGNBARNARD, MARTELIZE, 246, 2007/09/264

813 445.63ACNWLINDEQUE, NICOLE, 110, 2003/05/125

811 345.55ACNWHOOK, STEPHANé, 104, 2008/02/056

765 243.02AGNMULDER, CHANDI, 304, 2002/04/197

667 137.69LIMALOUW, CARA, 768, 2006/05/278

600gItem Final Women Senior Javelin Heptathlon11:00:0047

51932.24AGNRÉ, BIANCA, 319, 1987/03/031

51532.01CGAVERSTER, SHANNON, 633, 1999/11/102

44028.04AGNKITSSHOFF, NADIA, 283, 1996/03/113

43127.57AGNBISCHOFF, RITA, 248, 2003/02/034

40025.92AGNROODE, LENOR, 318, 2004/05/175

26318.61AGNROBSON, YVONNE, 316, 1999/09/126

800gItem Final Men Senior Javelin15:30:0033

1025 874.58BOLAVAN ROOYEN, ROCCO, 587, 2092/12/231 G

932 768.08ACNWJANSEN, EWALD, 143, 2006/04/152 S

914 666.76WPAPIETERSEN, CHRIS, 824, 1996/04/133 B

913 566.71AGNGROBLER, JOHANN, 382, 1997/08/064

907 466.27AGNROBERTSON, DUNCAN, 449, 2003/06/065

906 366.19ACNWSTANDER, RIGHARDT, 175, 2004/05/216

823 260.37ACNWSMIT, DOUW, 174, 1999/05/127

805 159.10AGWIONS, HARRY, 481, 2006/03/248

782 057.41AFSVAN VUUREN, HERNU, 239, 1998/04/159

781 057.37LIMAVAN STADEN, HJ, 778, 2003/05/1110

740 054.46ACNWWILLEMSE, ARMAND, 185, 2004/03/1811

800gItem Final Men Senior Javelin Decathlon14:00:00159

55247.50BOLAPEREZ, JESSE, 577, 1997/11/091

52645.77WPAMACKENZIE, RENALDO, 818, 2000/04/082

51845.20WPADEONDRE, YON (IND), 805, 2003/03/023

48542.98AGNVAN AS, MORNÉ, 469, 1998/01/024

47942.56AGNBRONKHORST, RUAN, 360, 2003/10/305

45240.70AGNVAN DER LINDE, DIMAR, 471, 2004/05/056

40237.20AGNKUMM, JASON, 395, 2002/11/017

37735.47ACNWBESTER, TIAAN, 1064, 2004/12/158

23525.37ASWDSCHEEPERS, ANTON, 505, 1968/08/019

23325.23AGNTHOBEJANE, MAPATENE, 466, 2003/10/2510

20623.28AVTMATSEKANE, KATLEHO, 536, 1994/04/2511

Item FinalResults Girls U16 Pentathlon Results00:00:000

0 803137BOLALE ROUX, KAYLA, 554, 2009/03/201 G

0 703113CGASTRYDOM, RENETTE, 1066, 2009/01/192 S

0 602946BOLADE BRUYN, MUNEEBA, 545, 2009/01/063 B
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0 502762ASWDSCHOLTZ, MIIKE, 502, 2009/01/074

0 402708AFSDREYER, MARUNE, 191, 2009/01/115

0 302656AGNPLEWS, HANNAH, 311, 2009/12/146

0 202315AGNVAN WYK, VERONIQUE, 345, 2010/01/127

0 102281AFSKRIEK, MINE, 199, 2009/10/168

0 001872CGAVERMAAS, MARNI, 631, 2009/06/069

Item FinalResults Boys U16 Pentathlon Results00:00:000

0 802645WPAMALAN, STEPHEN, 819, 2009/04/211 G

0 702423BOLABROWN, ENJAY, 564, 2010/03/312 S

0 602412LIMABENADE, WYNAND, 771, 2009/05/213 B

Item FinalResults Women U18 Heptathlon Results00:00:000

0 804587LIMAHANCKE, KYRA, 767, 2007/06/271 G

0 703726AGNVERHOEF, NATALIE, 347, 2007/06/012 S

0 603446LIMAVENTER, MIJANKE, 770, 2008/07/093 B

0 503368ASWDBRAND, LIZAAN, 501, 2007/04/244

0 402786KZNABARNARD, ZELDA, 1095, 2007/12/115

0 302621CGAMOTHOGWANE , NALEDI, 611, 2007/03/246

Item FinalResults Women U20 Heptathlon Results00:00:000

0 804847AGNLOUW, ROLENE(1), 291, 2005/04/141 G

0 704682AFSSMITH, CARA, 208, 2006/06/262 S

0 604675AGNBOTHA, MICYLA, 251, 2005/10/063 B

0 504216ACNWMARX, LEE-ANN, 111, 2005/03/014

0 404057AGNHARVEY, ASHLEY, 279, 2006/04/075

0 303284BOLAMOSTERT, MÈKE, 555, 2006/01/036

Item FinalResults Women Senior Heptathlon Results00:00:000

937 805290CGAVERSTER, SHANNON, 633, 1999/11/101 G

874 704965AGNROBSON, YVONNE, 316, 1999/09/122 S

703 604073AGNRÉ, BIANCA, 319, 1987/03/033 B

699 504052AGNBISCHOFF, RITA, 248, 2003/02/034

675 403923AGNKITSSHOFF, NADIA, 283, 1996/03/115

556 303290AGNROODE, LENOR, 318, 2004/05/176

Item FinalResults Men U18 Decathlon Results00:00:000
ASA RELAY0 806935BOLAVON DER HEYDEN, DANIEL, 588, 

2007/02/18
1 G

0 705719AGNCOETZEE, DIRK, 363, 2007/01/022 S

0 605710AGNVAN DEN BERG, JEAN, 470, 2008/11/243 B

0 505704ASWDHORN, HENRO, 504, 2007/06/044

0 405495AFSMULLER, JUHIN, 228, 2007/03/035

0 305162BOLABROOKES, LEAGON, 563, 2008/11/106

0 205073BOLAJORDAAN, MATT, 571, 2007/01/037

0 104565ASWDDIXON, JOSKO, 503, 2008/07/018

0 004004WPAWINGROVE (IND), KHALIL, 816, 2007/01/149

0 003660KZNAMOOLMAN, MORNE, 1096, 2008/07/2110

Item FinalResults Men U20 Decathlon Results00:00:000

0 805716WPAMARCUS, JAMIEL, 820, 2006/03/191 G

0 705387BOLAHARTOGH, ADRIAANO, 568, 2006/05/232 S

0 605064AGNMAUER, KYLE, 409, 2006/02/173 B

0 504399AGNDONKEN, JOEL, 1065, 2005/12/234

0 403962AGNMAHLANGU, KINO, 403, 2006/12/195

0 303871BOLAABRAHAMS, MO-EECK, 560, 2005/06/036

0 201716AFSMCINTYRE, JADEN, 224, 2005/03/087

Item FinalResults Men Senior Decathlon Results00:00:000

1013 807264BOLAPEREZ, JESSE, 577, 1997/11/091 G

972 706997AGNVAN AS, MORNÉ, 469, 1998/01/022 S
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881 606395WPAMACKENZIE, RENALDO, 818, 2000/04/083 B

854 506221AGNBRONKHORST, RUAN, 360, 2003/10/304

794 405822AGNKUMM, JASON, 395, 2002/11/015

753 305549ACNWBESTER, TIAAN, 1064, 2004/12/156

729 205388AVTMATSEKANE, KATLEHO, 536, 1994/04/257

722 105339AGNVAN DER LINDE, DIMAR, 471, 2004/05/058

642 004804AGNTHOBEJANE, MAPATENE, 466, 2003/10/259

624 004686WPADEONDRE, YON (IND), 805, 2003/03/0210

492 003789ASWDSCHEEPERS, ANTON, 505, 1968/08/0111

282 002339AGNPRETORIUS, FREDRIECH, 445, 1995/08/0412

Item Final Girls U16 4x100m Relay14:00:00160

0 80:48.26BOLARELAY TEAM, , , 1

1= KAYSER, CHARNE / 2= CORNELIUS, ASHLEY / 3= MARTHINUSSEN, CUBIN / 4= KONDE, FAITH

G

0 70:48.31AGNRELAY TEAM,  A, ,     /  /  2

1= MAKHANYA, FUNDISWA / 2= VAN DER MERWE, DENE / 3= MAAKE, MOKGADI / 4= LOGGENBERG, CHRISTI

S

0 60:50.35AGNRELAY TEAM, B, , 3

1= PLEWS, HANNAH / 2= LOGGENBERG, NINA / 3= IVANANOV, OLGA / 4= BOUWER, KARLA

B

0 50:51.48ACNWRELAY TEAM, , , 4

1= VILJOEN, LALU - JE / 2= SMITH, SUZELLE / 3= SMITH, MEGAN / 4= GERBER, MIEKE

0 40:53.80AMPURELAY TEAM, , , 5

1= NKOSI, NONTOBEKO / 2= VAN DEN BERG, GIZELLE / 3= MAHLAMELA, NONTHANDO / 4= CAMPHER, MINAY

Item Final Boys U16 4x100m Relay14:10:00161

0 80:43.36BOLARELAY TEAM, , , 1

1= SYSTER, TRISTAN / 2= KAYSTER, MARLON / 3= MEYER, LEZARIO / 4= AFRIKA, MICAH

G

0 70:43.93AGNRELAY TEAM, A, , 2

1= SEEMELA, TSILE / 2= LEKGETHO, TIELELO / 3= MNISI, KABELO / 4= MZIZA, AMOGELANG

S

0 60:45.51AMPURELAY TEAM, , , 3

1= MAHLANGU, NTANDO / 2= KOLOBE, LWANDLE / 3= MASHEGO, LESEGO / 4= DIBAKOANE, VICTOR

B

Item Final Women U18 4x100m Relay14:20:00162

0 80:46.55AGNRELAY TEAM, A, , 1

1= BOTES, ZENIQUE / 2= DAVIS, CHRYSTABEL / 3= ROCHA, SELENA / 4= RAMOKGOPA, TUMI

G

0 70:47.89CGARELAY TEAM, ., ,     /  /  2

1= SOTOMELA, SIMANKELE / 2= VAN OUDTSHOORN, KAYLIE / 3= FOUCHE, KEIRA / 4= VERMAAK, HANNAH HOPE

S

0 60:48.89WPARELAY TEAM, , , 3

1= VAN STADEN, MICHE / 2= KOOPMAN, TAYGEN / 3= ADRIAANSE, ZANIQA / 4= DE KLERK, ALICIA

B

0 50:49.69AGNRELAY TEAM, B, , 4

1= BALOYI, ANGEL / 2= MGQIBELA, BUHLE / 3= DE KLERK, HEIKE / 4= MTHETHWA, NOKUTHULA

0 40:50.06AMPURELAY TEAM, , , 5

1= HANEKOM, SYBONÉ / 2= TIVANE, SONIA / 3= MNISI, SINENHLANHLA / 4= MAKGATO, MATSIDISO(1)

Item Final Men U18 4x100m Relay14:30:00163

0 80:42.32AMPURELAY TEAM, , , 1

1= MSIBI, OWETHU / 2= PHAMOTSE, KEFILWE / 3= NKOSI, MPITWENTSHA / 4= MADONSELA, WEZILE

G

0 70:42.49CGARELAY TEAM, , , 2

1= NONABULA, OFENTSE / 2= MWAMBA, MANDLA / 3= CHIZINGA, ANDREAS / 4= MANALENG, KGOPUTSO

S

0 60:44.12KZNARELAY TEAM, , , 3

1= NIENABER, SKLYER / 2= BANDA, MAQUEL / 3= TAVIR, REDDY / 4= KHAN, MASON

B

Item Final Women U20 4x100m Relay14:40:00165

0 80:46.96AGNRELAY TEAM, A, , 1

1= MATSHITSE, REAOBAKA  / 2= COETZEE, TIMEKE JADE / 3= SCHEEPERS, COLENE / 4= NAANE, ATANG

G

0 70:48.49WPARELAY TEAM, , , 2

1= OBERHOLZER, LANA / 2= CROUS, QAADIRAH / 3= GEORGE, TERESKA / 4= UDENZE, CHISOM

S

0 60:49.13ACNWRELAY TEAM, , , 3

1= VAN ROOYEN, TALIA / 1= MARX, LEE-ANN / 2= VAN HEERDEN, JESSICA / 3= OOSTHUIZEN, MARY-AMY / 4= WANNENBURG, ELSIE

B
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0 50:50.65AGNRELAY TEAM, B, , 4

1= VAN DER LINDE, MARLENE / 2= DE JAGER, ANGELIQUE / 3= RADEBE, PABALO / 4= SHIPALANA, PENELOPE

0 40:51.55AMPURELAY TEAM, , , 5

1= MASHABA, SIYANDA MICHELLE / 2= PHOGOLE, KOPANO / 3= PRETORIUS, EMKE / 4= KEKANA, LERATO

Item Final Men U20 4x100m Relay14:50:00166

0 80:40.56ACNWRELAY TEAM, , , 1

1= MWA, PAUL / 1= TYANTINI, TSHEPO / 2= LABUSCHAGNE, JANES / 3= PIENAAR, JACQUES / 4= NKOANA, BRADLEY

G

0 70:40.68AGNRELAY TEAM, , , 2

1= GROSSKOPF, ROLANDT / 1= SHABANGU, BOKAMOSSO / 2= BEZUIDENHOUT, WERNER / 3= MERE, TLOTLO / 4= WALAZA, BAYANDA

S

0 60:42.38WPARELAY TEAM, , , 3

1= BOTHMA, BRANDON-LEIGH / 2= ANDREWS, ROMEO / 3= WILLIAMS, COHEN / 4= FORTUIN, TYREES

B

0 50:44.50AMPURELAY TEAM, , , 4

1= MACHETE, KGOTSO / 2= NKOSI, MLUNGISI / 3= MASHELE, KARULA / 4= MKHONZA, SIYANDA

Item Final Women Senior 4x100m Relay15:40:00171

1115 80:44.50ACNWRELAY TEAM, , , 1

1= WANNENBURG, ELSIE / 1= VAN ROOYEN, SANDRI / 2= THOMAS, TAMZIN / 3= VAN DER MERWE, NICOLA / 4= JINGQI, VIWE

G

1105 70:44.72CGARELAY TEAM, ., ,     /  /  2

1= SEOE, BOPHELO / 2= MBISHA, JOVIALE / 3= PADI, RORISANG / 4= NEKHUBUI, SHIRLEY

S

1063 60:45.76AGNRELAY TEAM, A, , 3

1= KOK, CHANE / 2= NOLTE, DANIELLE / 3= VOSLOO, LEONETTE / 4= BIELDT, TAYLON

B

999 50:47.35AFSRELAY TEAM, , , 4

1= GERTENBACH, NATASHA / 2= SEBOGODI, BASETSANA / 3= GERBER, JOANE / 4= ACKERMAN, LIZE

978 40:47.88KZNARELAY TEAM, B, , 5

1= REINSTEIN, NOA / 2= NASTASJIA, REDDY / 3= HUTCHINSON , SHONA  / 4= GOVENDER , TIARA 

Item Final Men Senior 4x100m Relay15:50:00172

1108 80:39.56CGARELAY TEAM, , ,     /  /  1

1= MALESELA , SENONA  / 2= MLENGA, RETSHIDISITSWE / 3= JOHNSON, CHESWILL / 4= MATSOSO, TSEBO

G

1089 70:39.82ACNWRELAY TEAM, ., ,     /  /  2

1= SWART, ADRIAN / 1= XOTYENI, MIHLALI / 2= MABUNDA, MBHONI / 3= MAPONYANE, BRADLEY / 4= MOLEYANE, LUCKY

S

1088 60:39.83WPARELAY TEAM, ., ,     /  /  3

1= EWERS, JOSHUA / 1= ALKANA, ANTONIO / 2= ADAMS, REHANE / 3= JOSIAS, JESSE / 4= PEDDY, GIANNO

B

1064 50:40.16AGNRELAY TEAM, A., ,     /  /  4

1= DEAN, TRISTON / 1= MASEKO, LEHLOGONOLO / 2= POTGIETER, ECKHART / 3= MONARENG, THEMBO / 4= ROBERTS, RIVALDO

1039 40:40.51AFSRELAY TEAM, ., ,     /  /  5

1= LETEBELE, KARABO / 2= IGBO, MOSES / 3= LA VITA, NIELAN / 4= CROSSMAN, JARRYD

994 30:41.14KZNARELAY TEAM, ., ,     /  /  6

1= SHAQUILLME, JHILMEET / 1= MORNE, HATTINGH / 2= NGESI, NTOKOZO / 3= HLATSHWAYO, MILDO / 4= NENE, ZAKITHI

956 20:41.69AGNRELAY TEAM,  B, ,     /  /  7

1= STRAUSS, REYNARD / 2= NEL, SW / 3= BRAND, CHRISTOPHER LUKE / 4= DEAN, TRISTON

Item Final Girls U16 4x200m Relay10:40:00141

0 81:40.74BOLARELAY TEAM, , , 1

1= MARTHINUSSEN, CUBIN / 2= KAYSER, CHARNE / 3= CORNELIUS, ASHLEY / 4= KONDE, FAITH

G

0 71:41.16AGNRELAY TEAM, , , 2

1= LOGGENBERG, NINA / 1= BOUWER, KARLA / 2= VAN DER MERWE, DENE / 3= MAAKE, MOKGADI / 4= LOGGENBERG, CHRISTI

S

0 61:50.60AMPURELAY TEAM, , , 3

1= NKOSI, NONTOBEKO / 2= MKHONTO, NSEKETELO / 3= CAMPHER, MINAY / 4= VAN DEN BERG, GIZELLE

B

0 51:52.25ACNWRELAY TEAM, , , 4

1= GERBER, MIEKE / 2= SMITH, MEGAN / 3= SMITH, SUZELLE / 4= VILJOEN, LALU - JE

Item Final Boys U16 4x200m Relay10:30:00140

0 81:32.05AGNRELAY TEAM, A, ,     /  /  1

1= BALOYI, MATIMBA / 2= MZIZA, AMOGELANG / 3= MNISI, KABELO / 4= LEKGETHO, TIELELO

G

0 71:33.92AMPURELAY TEAM, , , 2

1= MAHLANGU, NTANDO / 2= DIBAKOANE, VICTOR / 3= MASHEGO, LESEGO / 4= KOLOBE, LWANDLE

S

Item Final Women U18 4x200m Relay10:20:00139
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0 81:41.26 (.251)CGARELAY TEAM, , , 1

1= SOTOMELA, SIMANKELE / 2= VAN OUDTSHOORN, KAYLIE / 3= FOUCHE, KEIRA / 4= VERMAAK, HANNAH HOPE

G

0 71:41.26 (.257)AGNRELAY TEAM, , , 2

1= VAN DER MERWE, ZANTE / 2= BOTES, ZENIQUE / 3= BURGER, ARETTE / 4= ROCHA, SELENA

S

0 61:41.70WPARELAY TEAM, , , 3

1= KOOPMAN, TAYGEN / 2= VAN STADEN, MICHE / 3= ADRIAANSE, ZANIQA / 4= DE KLERK, ALICIA

B

0 51:44.65AMPURELAY TEAM, , , 4

1= HANEKOM, SYBONÉ / 2= TIVANE, SONIA / 3= MNISI, SINENHLANHLA / 4= MAKGATO, MATSIDISO(1)

Item Final Men U18 4x200m Relay10:10:00138

0 81:25.30AGNRELAY TEAM, , , 1

1= HLONGWANE, ZATHU / 2= MOTLOUNG, ADAM / 3= DLUNGE, INAM / 4= OLIVIER, ANDRE

G

0 71:28.25CGARELAY TEAM, , ,     /  /  2

1= NONABULA, OFENTSE / 2= CHAMBERS, JOHANN / 3= MWAMBA, MANDLA / 4= CHIZINGA, ANDREAS

S

0 61:28.31AMPURELAY TEAM, , , 3

1= MOTHA, OWETHU / 2= NDLOVU, MHOKOZISI / 3= MADONSELA, WEZILE / 4= PHAMOTSE, KEFILWE

B

0 51:32.22KZNARELAY TEAM, , , 4

1= TAVIR, REDDY / 2= NIENABER, SKLYER / 3= XABA, ANDILE / 4= MAKHOBA, SIYANDA

Item Final Women U20 4x200m Relay10:00:00134

0 81:36.62AGNRELAY TEAM, A, , 1

1= COETZEE, TIMEKE JADE / 2= SCHEEPERS, COLENE / 3= VAN NIEKERK, HANNAH / 4= NAANE, ATANG

G

0 71:41.76WPARELAY TEAM, , , 2

1= KEET, IMAN / 2= GEORGE, TERESKA / 3= CROUS, QAADIRAH / 4= UDENZE, CHISOM

S

0 61:43.05AGNRELAY TEAM, B, , 3

1= RADEBE, PABALO / 2= DE JAGER, ANGELIQUE / 3= SHIPALANA, PENELOPE / 4= VAN DER LINDE, MARLENE

B

0 51:46.06AMPURELAY TEAM, , , 4

1= MASHABA, SIYANDA MICHELLE / 2= PRETORIUS, EMKE / 3= OLIVIER, LIKA(1) / 4= KEKANA, LERATO

Item Final Men U20 4x200m Relay09:50:00133

0 81:24.73WPARELAY TEAM, , , 1

1= WILLIAMS, COHEN / 2= BOTHMA, BRANDON-LEIGH / 3= JACK, NAEEM / 4= ANDREWS, ROMEO

G

0 71:24.76AGNRELAY TEAM, A, , 2

1= GROSSKOPF, ROLANDT / 2= WALAZA, BAYANDA / 3= MALULEKE, GORDON / 4= MERE, TLOTLO

S

0 61:33.42AMPURELAY TEAM, , , 3

1= SHONGWE, MANCOBA / 2= NKOSI, MLUNGISI / 3= MASHELE, KARULA / 4= MKHONZA, SIYANDA

B

Item Final Women Senior 4x200m Relay09:40:00132

1099 81:34.44AGNRELAY TEAM, , , 1

1= VILJOEN, MARLIE / 2= VAN STADEN, JADA / 3= MAGERMAN, GEZELLE / 4= GELDENHUYS, ZENEY

G

1033 71:37.99CGARELAY TEAM, , , 2

1= MOLEPO, PRECIOUS / 1= PADI, RORISANG / 2= SEOE, BOPHELO / 3= BOOYSEN, JENNA / 4= LE ROUX, KAYLEE

S

Item Final Men Senior 4x200m Relay09:30:00131

1074 81:23.93WPARELAY TEAM, , , 1

1= NEFDT, ROMANO / 2= VAN DER MERWE, KEAGAN / 3= ADAMS, REHANE / 4= EWERS, JOSHUA

G

1072 71:23.99AFSRELAY TEAM, , , 2

1= CRUYWAGEN, BERTIE / 2= CROSSMAN, JARRYD / 3= LA VITA, NIELAN / 4= MTHIMKULU, MTHI

S

Item Final Women U18 4x400m Relay13:00:00150

0 803:46.06AGNRELAY TEAM, , , 1

1= BURGER, ARETTE / 2= DAVEL, MIENKE / 3= ACHURCH, KAYLIN / 4= VAN DER MERWE, ZANTE

G

0 704:07.78AMPURELAY TEAM, , , 2

1= HANEKOM, SYBONÉ / 2= FICK, ROXY-LEE / 3= VAN HEERDEN, MEA / 4= LIGTHELM, MIA

S

Item Final Men U18 4x400m Relay13:10:00151

0 803:15.06AGNRELAY TEAM, , , 1

1= DIKGALE, LESIBE / 2= MOTLOUNG, ADAM / 3= MARUMA, LEEMA / 4= MBATHA, NJABULO

G

0 703:22.56AMPURELAY TEAM, , , 2

1= MADONSELA, WEZILE / 2= ROMIJN, KRYN(1) / 3= MNISI, ARFAN / 4= NDLOVU, MHOKOZISI

S

Item Final TwoGdr U18 4x400m Relay11:10:00142
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0 803:28.67AGNRELAY TEAM, A, , 1

1= RAMOKGOPA, TUMI / 2= NDOU, MATODZ / 3= ACHURCH, KAYLIN / 4= MBATHA, NJABULO

G

0 703:35.99AGNRELAY TEAM, B, , 2

1= MARUMA, LEEMA / 2= GROENEWALD, LENTE  / 3= DIKGALE, LESIBE / 4= BALOYI, ANGEL

S

0 603:36.68AMPURELAY TEAM, , , 3

1= HANEKOM, SYBONÉ / 2= ROMIJN, KRYN(1) / 3= LIGTHELM, MIA / 4= NDLOVU, MHOKOZISI

B

0 503:42.55CGARELAY TEAM, , , 4

1= MALESELA, PILA / 2= KAMELE, MBALI / 3= MOLEFE, MOLEFE / 4= MASUKU, BOITUMELO

Item Final Women U20 4x400m Relay13:20:00152

0 803:43.76AGNRELAY TEAM, A, , 1

1= VAN NIEKERK, HANNAH / 2= RADEBE, PABALO / 3= COETZEE, TIMEKE JADE / 4= SCHEEPERS, COLENE

G

0 703:49.79AVTRELAY TEAM, , , 2

1= DE VILLIERS, JOHANKA / 2= SMIDT, CHARDONE / 3= FOURIE, ASTRID / 4= DIMOND, MARLI

S

0 604:04.73AMPURELAY TEAM, , , 3

1= MASHABA, SIYANDA MICHELLE / 2= PHOGOLE, KOPANO / 3= PRETORIUS, EMKE / 4= OLIVIER, LIKA(1)

B

Item Final Men U20 4x400m Relay13:30:00153

0 803:13.99ACNWRELAY TEAM, , , 1

1= MWA, PAUL / 1= PIENAAR, JACQUES / 2= BRIEL, DANIEL / 3= LABUSCHAGNE, JANES / 4= MAHLANGU, SIHLE

G

0 703:16.61CGARELAY TEAM, , , 2

1= HARMSE, LEWELLYN / 2= SHALE, ORATILWE / 3= VAN ZYL, ROUX / 4= MAAMOGAWA, THUTO

S

0 603:22.70AMPURELAY TEAM, , , 3

1= ZIKALALA, MPHILE / 1= MKHONZA, SIYANDA / 2= MACHETE, KGOTSO / 2= NKOSI, MLUNGISI / 3= SHONGWE, MANCOBA / 4= JOUBERT, BRANDON

B

0 503:29.40WPARELAY TEAM, , , 4

1= MARCUS, JAMIEL / 2= LOMBAARDT, DUWAYNE / 3= FORTUIN, TYREES / 4= BOTHMA, BRANDON-LEIGH

Item Final TwoGdr U20 4x400m Relay11:20:00143

0 803:34.77WPARELAY TEAM, , , 1

1= LOMBAARDT, DUWAYNE / 2= UDENZE, CHISOM / 3= OBERHOLZER, LANA / 4= BOTHMA, BRANDON-LEIGH

G

0 703:36.57AMPURELAY TEAM, , , 2

1= PHOGOLE, KOPANO / 2= JOUBERT, BRANDON / 3= OLIVIER, LIKA(1) / 4= MACHETE, KGOTSO

S

Item Final Women Senior 4x400m Relay13:40:00154

1034 803:42.67AGNRELAY TEAM, A, , 1

1= STRIJDOM, ANGELIQUE / 2= VILJOEN, MARLIE / 3= VAN STADEN, JADA / 4= GELDENHUYS, ZENEY

G

Item Final Men Senior 4x400m Relay13:50:00155

1145 803:03.44AGNRELAY TEAM, A, , 1

1= PIENAAR, LEON DE VILLIERS / 2= GORA, LINDUKHULE / 3= OOSTHUIZEN, RUAN / 4= SHEZI, TUMISANG

G

1087 703:07.31AGNRELAY TEAM, B, , 2 S

1085 603:07.41AFSRELAY TEAM, , , 3

1= SNYDERS, JJ / 2= VAN RENSBURG, WERNICH / 3= MTHIMKULU, MTHI / 4= CROSSMAN, JARRYD

B

1035 503:10.83ACNWRELAY TEAM, , , 4

1= JOHNSON, KIAN / 1= VAN ROOYEN, DILLAN / 2= BELL, JANSEN / 3= UYS, HENCO / 4= DE VILLIERS, RENIER

1031 403:11.11CGARELAY TEAM, A, , 5

1= MSOMI, SANELE / 1= MASEKO, NHLANHLA / 2= DHLAMINI, SABELO / 3= MOHOLOBELA, KABELO / 4= RYAN, KEATON

997 303:13.46WPARELAY TEAM, , , 6

1= VAN DER MERWE, KEAGAN / 1= BUGAN, NATHAN / 2= NEFDT, ROMANO / 3= SAMANGA, ANGELO / 4= ISAACS, GARDEO

908 203:19.94CGARELAY TEAM, B, , 7

1= RAMATHE, KGOTSO / 2= CHAMBERS, JOHANN / 3= WILSON, CONNOR / 4= GARDEE, RASHEED

Item Final TwoGdr Senior 4x400m Relay11:30:00144

0 803:18.17KZNARELAY TEAM, , , 1

1= HLATSHWAYO, MILDO / 1= AHRENS, KIRSTEN / 2= LOFSTRAND, GENA / 3= NENE, ZAKITHI / 4= NAUDE, AMY

G

0 703:19.51AGNRELAY TEAM, A, , 2

1= NZWANZWA, ANELE / 1= PHORA, THAPELO / 2= MAGERMAN, GEZELLE / 3= SHEZI, TUMISANG / 4= STRIJDOM, ANGELIQUE

S

0 603:21.79ACNWRELAY TEAM, , , 3

1= UYS, HENCO / 1= JONKER, MARNUS / 2= UYS, LENTE / 2= VAN HEERDEN, JESSICA / 3= SWART, ADRIAN / 4= JOSEPH, ROGAIL

B
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0 503:41.36AFSRELAY TEAM, , , 4

1= VAN RENSBURG, WERNICH / 2= ACKERMAN, LIZE / 3= SNYDERS, JJ / 4= VAN ROOYEN, CARISE

Item Final Girls U16 1234 Swedish Relay11:40:00148

0 82:16.21AGNRELAY TEAM, A, , 1

1= VAN DER MERWE, DENE / 2= MAAKE, MOKGADI / 3= BOUWER, KARLA / 4= LOGGENBERG, CHRISTI

G

0 72:18.85AGNRELAY TEAM, B, , 2

1= PLEWS, HANNAH / 2= MAKHANYA, FUNDISWA / 3= LOGGENBERG, NINA / 4= IVANANOV, OLGA

S

0 62:29.88AMPURELAY TEAM, , , 3

1= MAHLAMELA, NONTHANDO / 1= NKOSI, NONTOBEKO / 2= VAN DEN BERG, GIZELLE / 3= CAMPHER, MINAY / 4= MKHONTO, NSEKETELO

B

Item Final Boys U16 1234 Swedish Relay11:50:00149
ASA RELAY0 81:58.37BOLARELAY TEAM, , , 1

1= KAYSTER, MARLON / 1= SYSTER, TRISTAN / 2= MEYER, LEZARIO / 3= AFRIKA, MICAH / 4= TIMM, JORDAN

G

0 72:03.01AMPURELAY TEAM, , , 2

1= DIBAKOANE, VICTOR / 2= MAHLANGU, NTANDO / 3= NEWTON, OJO / 4= KOLOBE, LWANDLE

S

0 62:05.74AGNRELAY TEAM, A, , 3

1= SEKHWELA, JUNIOR / 2= MZIZA, AMOGELANG / 3= MANZINI, HUMBLE / 4= BALOYI, MATIMBA

B
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